© Weil3er Bar Epee Men's
Welggr Berlin (GER) |ndiVidual \OphardtTeam
ar 23.02.2020 - 9:00 AM - 22.02.2020 “Vsportevent
R OFFICIAL Senior
Final placement
Place Nation Name Club yob
1 NED TULEN Tristan SC Den Bosch 1991
2 DEN JORGENSEN Patrick HS HFK Hellerup 1991
3 GER BELLMANN Lukas NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen 1995
3 BLR PAULOUSKI Dzianis SCAF RB 1996
Table of 8
5 BEL LOYOLA Neisser FF CE Gaumais 1998
6 GER WECKERLE Tobias NR TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 2000
7 Sul KUHN Georg ZFC Zuerich 1992
8 NED DERKSEN Ruben Scaramouche 2000
Table of 16
9 GER BODOCZI Nikolaus HE FC Offenbach 1993
10 BRA CAMARGO Alexandre PR AMK 1999
11 GER HERZBERG Fabian NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen 1988
12 NED VAN NUNEN David Pallos Utrecht 1995
13 GBR EAST William 1999
14 Sul HATZ Nick ZFC Zuerich 1998
15 FIN TAURIAINEN Topias ES Espoon Miekkailijat 1999
16 NOR GEITUNG Tomas VE Bergens Fekteklubb 2000
Table of 32
17 GER BRAUN Rico BN FC Tauberbischofshei 1997
18 SWE MATTSSON Axel SY FKC 1998
19 GER FROESCHL Lucas WU Heidenheimer SB 1998
20 GER BRINKMANN Marco NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen 1997
21 Sul MALCOTTI Lucas SES Sion 1995
22 GER UNTERHAUSER Samuel BN FC Tauberbischofshei 1997
23 GER SCHMIDT Richard BN FC Tauberbischofshei 1992
24 GER HOCH Andre BN FC Tauberbischofshei 1998
25 GER JORDAN Rene NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen 1998
26 GER MUELLER Dean NR TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 2000
27 ITA DILIBERTO Luca AS Marchesa Torino 1999
28 ITA BURATTI Fausto CDS Liguria 1998
29 NED KEPPEL Colin SC Den Bosch 1998
30 SVK SZALAY Jan BA - M.P.C. Slovakia 1992
31 GER SCHMIER Robert BN Heidelberger FC TSG 1994
32 GER DOGUE Marvin BR OSC Potsdam 1995
Table of 64
33 ITA GAZZANIGA Giacomo BGPOL - Polisportiva 1999
34 UKR TYMOSHENKO Ruslan 1990
35 ITA MARENCO Federico CS IVREA 1998
36 GER BITSCH Peter BN Heidelberger FC/TSG R. 1996
36 GER MULTERER Niklas WU Heidenheimer SB 1988
38 GER VELTRUP Paul NR Fecht Club Krefeld 2001
39 Sul METRAILLER Clement SES Sion 1997
40 SWE STYMNE Jakob ST DIF 1996
41 SUI BRUNOLD Bruce ZFC Zuerich 1992
42 SVK JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub BSK Bratislava 1999
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Place Nation Name Club yob
43 KSA ALHUSSAIN Ahmad Abbas I. 1996
44 GER KULOZIK Julian BN Heidelberger FC TSG 1997
45 ITA MARTINI Cosimo CS Pisa Di Ciolo 1997
46 ESP RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ Javier TRESCANTOS-M 1997
47 Sul DAGANI Elia Lugano Scherma 1998
48 SWE LEWIN Johan ST DIF 1998
49 BEL PONCIN Nicolas FF CE Gaumais 1998
50 Sul BAYARD Alexis SES Sion 1996
51 LTU MAKAROVAS Tomas 1985
51 SWE SVENSSON Jonathan ST DIF 1999
53 ITA CAPUANO Vito ASD Bari 1997
54 SUl LUPRANO Victor CAL Lausanne 1997
55 GER BEHRENDT Michael BE Fechtzentrum Berlin 1975
56 ESP GORMAZ Javier Ivan CEP-M 2001
57 UKR MAKIIENKO levgen 1991
58 GER NOBIS Alexander BE Wasserfreunde Spandau 1990
59 BLR DUBOUSKI Pavel 1997
60 DEN LINNEMANN Christian Schack HS HFK Hellerup 1997
61 GER DEHN Julius NR EFG Essen 2000
62 DEN CHRISTENSEN Stig HS HFK Hellerup 1965
63 GER LINDENMANN Bastian WU TSG Reutlingen 1990
64 SVK DUDUC Alex BSK Bratislava 1997
Table of 128

65 Sul BONFERRONI Gabriel SEG Geneve 1999
66 GER MESZAROS Maximilian BN FC Tauberbischofshei 1998
67 AUS SELLS Alexander 2000
68 ESP BALMORI Diego EDMC-VA 1999
69 GER RIEBLINGER Fabian BY TV Augsburg 1999
70 BEL BLOMMAERT Felix VS Parcival 1998
71 ITA CURATOLO Francesco Matteo CS Pettorelli di Pia 1998
72 ITA CERTO Diego Amedeo BOTTAGISIO SPORT CEN 1999
73 ITA PREZIOSI Alessio MISC - Milano Scherm 1999
74 Sul MULLER Leonard SEB Basel 2002
75 RUS TIMOSHENKO Kirill HE Frankfurter TV 1990
76 BEL HAMOLINE Gautier FF CE Braine Alleud 1995
77 Sul NIGGELER Michele Lugano Scherma 1992
78 GER DOGUE Patrick BR OSC Potsdam 1992
79 SUl MARCHAND Charles-Edouard CAL Lausanne 2000
80 LTU SALOKAS Arnas Gaja-Florete 1998
80 GER MITTERRAND Fernand BE Wasserfreunde Spandau 1999
82 ITA AMBROSINI Emiliano SPADA VICENZA 2001
82 ESP REYNOSO Roman TRESCANTOS-M 1980
84 Sul GRUNDER Pascal AFCB Bern 2002
84 SuUl BORER Jovan BFC Basel 2000
84 GER BELLMANN Achim NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen 1957
87 NED VAN GAMEREN Ax| Schermacademie Zair 1993
88 NOR EEG Svend Markus SO Stavanger Fekteklubb 2000
89 BEL FEROT Francois Xavier FF AMIENS CEAM 1991
90 ITA RODIA Federico Alfonso TACS 2001
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Place Nation Name yob
91 NOR FRIIS RUUD OS Bygdo Fekteklubb 1998
92 GER WALTER Noe NS Osnabrucker SC 1996
93 GER MARHEINEKE Torsten BN Heidelberger FC TSG 1965
94 BEL CLERCX Robin VS Confrerie Gent 1998
95 GER LEISER Rico OSC Potsdam 1992
96 BEL BERNARD Florian FF Maison de | Escrime 1991
97 GER FAST Cedrik Henry WE FS Bielefelder TG 2002
98 GER WEISE Max WU TSG Reutlingen 2001
99 DEN ALEXANDERSEN Nicolaj HS Hellerup FK 1998
100 GER TUERKIS Daniel HE Darmstadter FC 1986
101 ESP FERNANDEZ PEREZ Javier 1998
102 GER BONGARD Louis NR TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 2000
103 BEL BAEKELANDT Maxime VS Confrerie Gent 1994
104 GER WIRTH Henning BN Heidelberger FC TSG 1977
105 AUT HARTMANN Florian 00 FUL Linz 1993
106 BEL HUSSON Geoffroy FF Maison de | Escrime 1993
107 GER BLUM Jakob WU Heidenheimer SB 2001
108 GER HUSEMANN Luca NR EFG Essen 1999
109 GER HOECHSMANN Thomas BE TSV Berlin-Wittenau 1978
110 GER UIBEL Pele BE Wasserfreunde Spandau 2000
110 GER DELFS Lennart SH Elmshorner MTV 1994
112 MED ESP ELIZARI Inigo (Direct elimination) 1999
113 GER KIRSCHEN Uwe BE SC Berlin 1967
114 BEL ANSPACH Alexandre 1991
114 ITA MASCHERONI Alessandro CS LEGNANO 2001
116 GER ENZMANN Jonas SN FC Leipzig 2000
117 GER RIEDEL Alexander BS SV Waldkirch 1995
118 ESP MAHAMUD Gonzalo 2001
119 LAT KULESOVS Vadims BE FC Grunewald 1992
120 GER KAUFFMANN Jan BR MFK OSC Potsdam 1999
121 GER SPLETZER Marc BE Wasserfreunde Spanda 2001
122 ESP BENEGAS Diego TRESCANTOS-M 1994
123 BLR RYKUNOU Dzmitry 1999
124 ITA MORETTI Marco BGPOL - Polisportiva 2000
125 GBR RUSSELL James Redhill and Reigate 1999
126 GER BURKARDT Michael HE Darmstadter FC 1959
127 GER OBERKIRCHER Volker BN Heidelberger FC TSG 1977
128 GER BERGER Steven BE FC Berlin Stdwest 2004
Table of 256

129 SVK STOLAR Samuel Akademia sermu 1998
130 GER BIRKENMAIER Marco WU TSG Reutlingen 1999
131 Sul WEBER Frederik 1997
132 SUI OSWALD Charles-Eric CEB Bienne Biel 1996
133 GER KNEIST Toni HE FC Offenbach 1984
134 GBR DEGORCE Aurelien Leon Paul Epee 2000
135 GER DOERKS Felix BR SV Lok Pritzwalk 2000
136 GER BIEDERMANN Richard SN Sachsischer FV Oscha 1997
137 Sul CHENAUX Alec 1994
138 NED OOSTHOF Caollin s.v. RobbSchermen 1989
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139 NED SCHANZLEH Thom Schermacademie Zair 1990
140 LTU JUKNA Rokas Gaja-Florete 1999
141 GER KLEIN Jonas HH ETV Hamburg 1993
142 SWE GYLLENHOFF Anders ST DIF 1998
143 Sul SALEKI Adrien SEVM Vevey 2000
144 BEL REGER Akos FF Maison de | Escrime 1983
145 NOR STRAUMOY Truls VE Bergens Fekteklubb 2000
146 ITA CIUCCI Giorgio CS FIAMME ORO ROMA 2002
147 GER VOGLER Bjorn BE FC Berlin Stidwest 1971
147 GER SCHAEFFERS Max BE MFK Berlin 2001
149 GER KUHRING Burkhard BE SC Berlin 1969
150 GER FLEISCHER Sandro-Leon BE FC Grunewald 1998
151 GER THIELE Tom SN FC Leipzig 2000
152 MEX AYALA Rodrigo BE Fechtzentrum Berlin 1972
153 GER KOIOS Christos wU SV Boblingen 1999
154 GER BERGNER Maximilian BE Fechtzentrum Berlin 1989
155 USA KOZLOWSKI Todd HH ETV Hamburg 1992
155 AFG FAQIZADAH Abdulghafar HH ETV Hamburg 1994
155 LTU STALMAKOV Javgenij Gintarine spaga 1982
158 FRA PEIGNET Frederic HE FC Offenbach 1988
159 GER MATSULEVITS Tristan BE FC Grunewald 2003
160 GER FRAUEN Finn SH Elmshorner MTV 2002
160 GER REISS Hilmar BN Heidelberger FC TSG 1990
162 GER BIRKENMAIER Gerhard WU VIB Friedrichshafen 1963
163 GER SACKERMANN Jonas NR Wuppertaler FC 2002
164 BEL VERWAAL Crijn VS Confrerie Gent 1999
165 GER MORIK Marco BE TSV Berlin-Wittenau 1993
166 GER RIEBLINGER Manuel BY TV Augsburg 1999
166 AUT EILER Johannes HS FC Schwarzach 1989
168 MLT REZNIKOVICH Leonid Chelsea Fencing Club 1968
169 GBR HENDERSON Matt Edinburgh FC 1992
170 GER TRUETZSCHLER Alexander BN Heidelberger FC TSG 1973
171 GER GRABARCZYK Oskar BE Fechtzentrum Berlin 1989
171 GER HANSEL Thomas HE Darmstadter FC 1967
173 CZE KNAP Ladislav Serm Liberec 1978
174 BEL PONNET Robin VS Confrerie Gent 1994
175 BEL DEHEZ Jeremy FF CRE Bruxelles 1995
176 GER SCHULZE Finn WU TSG Reutlingen 1999
First round

177 GER JAREK Filip BE FC Grunewald 1996
178 GER HESSE Jonas NR OFC Bonn 1989
179 GER LIBEDINSKY Manuel BE TSV Berlin-Wittenau 1998
180 GER FORSTNER Heinrich BE OSC Berlin 1993
181 Sul WICHT Matteo SEG Geneve 2002
182 GER VANDIEKEN Karsten BE TSV Berlin-Wittenau 1968
183 FIN GRASBECK Gunnar ST Habda Helsinki 1993
184 GER HINZ Gerald SH Elmshorner MTV 1965
185 ITA RATTI Riccardo HH ETV Hamburg 1990
186 GER REISER Cedric WU Heidenheimer SB 2002
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Place Nation Name Club yob

187 GER SOMMER Benjamin BE FC Grunewald 1975
188 GER DEIssLER Niklas WU Heidenheimer SB 1999
189 NOR FIJERMESTAD Tord OS Bygdo Fekteklubb 1996
190 GER VOLK Gabiriel WU TSG Reutlingen 2000
191 GER BAHR Tobias Thorsten wU SV Boblingen 1995
192 GER BAKAY Sedat BN Heidelberger FC/TSG R. 2002
193 GER GIESSER Leon SN FC Leipzig 2001
194 GBR SUTHERLAND Callum Elgin Duellist 1998
195 BEL DECHAMPS Quentin FF Brussels Fencing Club 1989
196 GER SCHMIDT Wilram BE TSV Berlin-Wittenau 2002
196 GER GOTTHARDT Maximilian BE FG Rotation Berlin 1993
198 BEL FREMALLE Julien FF LMC 1989
198 GER STOLTE Quinn BE FC Berlin Stdwest 2004
200 Sul KLOTZ Hans ZFC Zuerich 1958
201 FIN KUVAJA Ville ES M-M 1978
202 USA PICCHI Federico 1995
203 GER HASSE Malte NS SV Alfeld 2002
204 GER PETRICK Kim NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen 1975
205 ESP NAVARRO Yago CNE-NA 1999
206 GER BAUM Stephan NR OFC Bonn 1981
207 GER BEERHEIDE Nicolai NS FC Oldenburg 1991
208 GER LOOS Matthias BE FC Grunewald 1977
209 GER KLEINER Lukas BN FC Tauberbischofsheim 2000
210 GER ADLER Andreas ST SV Chemie Rodleben 1985
211 GER PROHL Christopher BE TSV Berlin-Wittenau 1984
212 GER MATTERN Oliver NR EFG Essen 1990
213 GER ROSENSTOCK Michael-Boris BE Berliner FC 1964
214 GER WALL Arsenij Cornelius SH Fechtergilde Siidholstein 2003
214 BEL LAMBERT Jérome FF LMC 1988
214 IRL BREADEN MADDEN Gerard SN Dresdener FC 1990
217 GER VIERTEL Jens NS FC Oldenburg 1992
217 GER BERGER Matthias ST USC Magdeburg 1969
219 GER GARBE Marc-Stephan BE Berliner FC 1967
220 ESP GARCIA NAVALON Cristian BE FC Grunewald 1986
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© WeilRer Bar Epee Men's
Weilker Berlin (GER) Individual .ophardtTeam
Bar 23.02.2020 - 9:00 AM - 22.02.2020 Vsportevent
2020 i
CORRECTION #2 Senior
Participants

Nation Name Club yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

AFG FAQIZADAH Abdulghafar HH ETV Hamburg 1994 R M 5.9999 0 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

AUS SELLS Alexander 2000 R M 5.9999 00837706 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

AUT EILER Johannes HS FC Schwarzach 1989 R M 5.9999 00693369 yes
HARTMANN Florian 0O FUL Linz 1993 R M 5.9999 00001882 yes
2 Participants (2 present)

BEL ANSPACH Alexandre FF BFC 1991 M 5.9999 00854216 yes
BAEKELANDT Maxime VS Confrerie Gent 1994 R M 1.438 00777004 yes
BERNARD Florian FF Maison de | Escrime 1991 R M 1.463 00841895 yes
BLOMMAERT Felix VS Parcival 1998 R M 3.382 00833074 yes
CLERCX Robin VS Confrerie Gent 1998 R M 3.499 00834354 yes
DECHAMPS Quentin FF Brussels Fencing Club 1989 R M 5.9999 00688246 yes
DEHEZ Jeremy FF CRE Bruxelles 1995 R M 5.9999 00852780 yes
FEROT Francois Xavier FF AMIENS CEAM 1991 R M 1.234 00688252 yes
FREMALLE Julien FF LMC 1989 R M 5.9999 00854389 yes
HAMOLINE Gautier FF CE Braine Alleud 1995 R M 1.463 00004196 yes
HUSSON Geoffroy FF Maison de | Escrime 1993 R M 1.258 00843579 yes
LAMBERT Jérome FF LMC 1988 R M 5.9999 00854388 yes
LOYOLA Neisser FF CE Gaumais 1998 R M 1.106 00838601 yes
PONCIN Nicolas FF CE Gaumais 1998 R M 1.369 00846405 yes
PONNET Robin VS Confrerie Gent 1994 R M 5.9999 00000338 yes
REGER Akos FF Maison de | Escrime 1983 R M 5.9999 00854387 yes
VERWAAL Crijn VS Confrerie Gent 1999 R M 3.273 00838602 yes
17 Participants (17 present)

BLR DUBOUSKI Pavel 1997 L M 3.118 00834382 yes
PAULOUSKI Dzianis SCAF RB 1996 L M 1.281 00833739 yes
RYKUNOU Dzmitry 1999 R M 3.56 00841863 yes
3 Participants (3 present)

BRA CAMARGO Alexandre PR AMK 1999 L M 1.95 00842157 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

CZE KNAP Ladislav Serm Liberec 1978 R M 5.9999 00841887 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

DEN ALEXANDERSEN Nicolaj HS Hellerup FK 1998 L M 5.9999 00834583 yes
CHRISTENSEN Stig HS HFK Hellerup 1965 R M 5.9999 00688345 yes
JORGENSEN Patrick HS HFK Hellerup 1991 R M 1.57 00688380 yes
LINNEMANN Christian Schack HS HFK Hellerup 1997 L M 1.352 00831701 yes

4 Participants (4 present)
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Nation Name Club yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

ESP BALMORI Diego EDMC-VA 1999 R M 3.605 00840556 yes
BENEGAS Diego TRESCANTOS-M 1994 M 5.9999 00852609 yes
ELIZARI Inigo CNE-NA 1999 R M 3.528 00841670 yes
FERNANDEZ PEREZ Javier CELC-M 1998 R M 1.463 00835383 yes
GARCIA NAVALON Cristian BE FC Grunewald 1986 R M 5.9999 844724 yes
GORMAZ Javier lvan CEP-M 2001 R M 5.9999 00841045 yes
MAHAMUD Gonzalo SAES-BU 2001 R M 5.9999 00844636 yes
NAVARRO Yago CNE-NA 1999 R M 3.357 00841672 yes
REYNOSO Roman TRESCANTOS-M 1980 L M 5.9999 00839867 yes
RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ Javier = TRESCANTOS-M 1997 R M 3.406 00837219 yes
10 Participants (10 present)

FIN GRASBECK Gunnar ST Habda Helsinki 1993 R M 1.463 00000783 yes
KUVAJA Ville ES M-M 1978 R M 5.9999 00688456 yes
TAURIAINEN Topias ES Espoon Miekkailijat 1999 R M 1.234 00837824 yes
3 Participants (3 present)

FRA PEIGNET Frederic HE FC Offenbach 1988 R M 5.9999 769081 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

GBR DEGORCE Aurelien Leon Paul Epee 2000 R M 3.174 00847728 yes
EAST William 1999 R M 3.225 00839773 yes
HENDERSON Matt Edinburgh FC 1992 R M 5.9999 00000698 yes
RUSSELL James Redhill and Reigate 1999 R M 5.9999 00837752 yes
SUTHERLAND Callum Elgin Duellist 1998 R M 5.9999 00854152 yes
5 Participants (5 present)

GER ADLER Andreas ST SV Chemie Rodleben 1985 R M 4.216 837453 yes
BAHR Tobias Thorsten WU SV Boblingen 1995 R M 4.88 00854392 yes
BAKAY Sedat BN Heidelberger FC/TSG R. 2002 R M 4.41 00840419 yes
BAUM Stephan NR OFC Bonn 1981 R M 4.108 00691636 yes
BEERHEIDE Nicolai NS FC Oldenburg 1991 R M 4.134 696272  yes
BEHRENDT Michael BE Fechtzentrum Berlin 1975 R M 4.66 691297 yes
BELLMANN Achim NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen 1957 R M 451 00690993 yes
BELLMANN Lukas NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen 1995 R M 1.83 00004052 yes
BERGER Matthias ST USC Magdeburg 1969 R M 4.151 00730391 yes
BERGER Steven BE FC Berlin Sudwest 2004 R M 4.172 0 yes
BERGNER Maximilian BE Fechtzentrum Berlin 1989 R M 5.9999 692858 yes
BIEDERMANN Richard SN Sachsischer FV Oscha 1997 R M 5.9999 00702148 yes
BIRKENMAIER Gerhard WU VIB Friedrichshafen 1963 L M 4.147 00691745 yes
BIRKENMAIER Marco WU TSG Reutlingen 1999 R M 3.411 00727385 yes
BITSCH Peter BN Heidelberger FC/TSG R. 1996 R M 4.17 00004318 yes
BLUM Jakob WU Heidenheimer SB 2001 R M 3.230 00704694 yes
BODOCZI Nikolaus HE FC Offenbach 1993 R M 1.145 00004110 yes
BONGARD Louis NR TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 2000 R M 2.59 00704665 yes
BRAUN Rico BN FC Tauberbischofshei 1997 R M 1.255 00003851 yes
BRINKMANN Marco NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen 1997 L M 1.244 00696919 yes
BURKARDT Michael HE Darmstadter FC 1959 R M 4.47 00766799 yes
DEHN Julius NR EFG Essen 2000 R M 3.386 00727689 yes

www.ophardt-team.org

Ophardt Team

\\Sportevent

s.lange@ophardt-team.org

© Ophardt Team Sportevent

License: Steve Glinka

Document ID: FE_FIE_0001.1

23.02.2020 16:57



© Weil3er Bar Epee Men's
Welggr Berlin (GER) |ndiVidual \OphardtTeam
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2020 CORRECTION #2 Senior

Nation Name Club yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present
DEIssLER Niklas WU Heidenheimer SB 1999 R M 5.9999 00840937 yes
DELFS Lennart SH Elmshorner MTV 1994 R M 4.35 00694635 yes
DOERKS Felix BR SV Lok Pritzwalk 2000 L M 5.9999 00700053 yes
DOGUE Marvin BR OSC Potsdam 1995 R M 4.202 00701344 yes
DOGUE Patrick BR OSC Potsdam 1992 R M 4.195 00833415 yes
ENZMANN Jonas SN FC Leipzig 2000 L M 3.393 00776801 yes
FAST Cedrik Henry WE FS Bielefelder TG 2002 R M 4.30 00843334 yes
FLEISCHER Sandro-Leon BE FC Grunewald 1998 R M 3.628 00726725 yes
FORSTNER Heinrich BE OSC Berlin 1993 R M 4.219 00844782 yes
FRAUEN Finn SH Elmshorner MTV 2002 R M 4.163 00854395 yes
FROESCHL Lucas WU Heidenheimer SB 1998 R M 3.252 00699184 yes
GARBE Marc-Stephan BE Berliner FC 1967 R M 5.9999 00844767 yes
GIESSER Leon SN FC Leipzig 2001 L M 1.463 00840200 yes
GOTTHARDT Maximilian BE FG Rotation Berlin 1993 R M 5.9999 00702620 yes
GRABARCZYK Oskar BE Fechtzentrum Berlin 1989 R M 4.25 0 yes
HANSEL Thomas HE Darmstadter FC 1967 R M 4.119 00692372 yes
HASSE Malte NS SV Alfeld 2002 R M 3.596 00850586 yes
HERZBERG Fabian NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen 1988 R M 1.153 00688890 yes
HESSE Jonas NR OFC Bonn 1989 R M 4.95 00692733 yes
HINZ Gerald SH Elmshorner MTV 1965 R M 4.160 00688891 yes
HOCH Andre BN FC Tauberbischofshei 1998 L M 1.438 00699901 yes
HOECHSMANN Thomas BE TSV Berlin-Wittenau 1978 R M 4.194 00691398 yes
HUSEMANN Luca NR EFG Essen 1999 R M 1.463 00727757 yes
JAREK Filip BE FC Grunewald 1996 R M 5.9999 00004244 yes
JORDAN Rene NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen 1998 R M 3.435 00704668 yes
KAUFFMANN Jan BR MFK OSC Potsdam 1999 M 5.9999 00854404 yes
KIRSCHEN Uwe BE SC Berlin 1967 R M 4.59 00691108 yes
KLEIN Jonas HH ETV Hamburg 1993 R M 4.213 00701729 yes
KLEINER Lukas BN FC Tauberbischofsheim 2000 R M 3.353 00703457 yes
KNEIST Toni HE FC Offenbach 1984 L M 1.344 00688920 yes
KOIOS Christos WU SV Boblingen 1999 R M 4121 00703113 yes
KUHRING Burkhard BE SC Berlin 1969 R M 5.9999 00736467 yes
KULOZIK Julian BN Heidelberger FC TSG 1997 R M 1.376 00841773 yes
LEISER Rico OSC Potsdam 1992 L M 5.9999 00000223 yes
LIBEDINSKY Manuel BE TSV Berlin-Wittenau 1998 R M 3.390 00836474 yes
LINDENMANN Bastian WU TSG Reutlingen 1990 R M 4.16 00692444 yes
LOOS Matthias BE FC Grunewald 1977 R M 4.78 00768608 yes
MARHEINEKE Torsten BN Heidelberger FC TSG 1965 L M 4.83 00854394 yes
MATSULEVITS Tristan BE FC Grunewald 2003 R M 5.9999 00849401 yes
MATTERN Oliver NR EFG Essen 1990 R M 491 00854393 yes
MESZAROS Maximilian BN FC Tauberbischofshei 1998 R M 1.463 00775963 yes
MITTERRAND Fernand BE Wasserfreunde Spandau 1999 R M 5.9999 00854411 yes
MORIK Marco BE TSV Berlin-Wittenau 1993 R M 4.77 00004187 yes
MUELLER Dean NR TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 2000 R M 3.404 00836353 yes
MULTERER Niklas WU Heidenheimer SB 1988 R M 1.309 00688963 yes
NOBIS Alexander BE Wasserfreunde Spandau 1990 R M 5.9999 844834 yes
OBERKIRCHER Volker BN Heidelberger FC TSG 1977 R M 4,199 00691212 yes
PETRICK Kim NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen 1975 L M 5.9999 00766831 yes
PROHL Christopher BE TSV Berlin-Wittenau 1984 R M 4.125 00694258 yes
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© Weil3er Bar Epee Men's
Welggr Berlin (GER) |ndiVidual \OphardtTeam
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2020 CORRECTION #2 Senior

Nation Name Club yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present
REISER Cedric WU Heidenheimer SB 2002 R M 3.491 00842961 yes
REISS Hilmar BN Heidelberger FC TSG 1990 R M 4.73 00693183 yes
RIEBLINGER Fabian BY TV Augsburg 1999 R M 3.357 00727856 yes
RIEBLINGER Manuel BY TV Augsburg 1999 R M 3.522 00835862 yes
RIEDEL Alexander BS SV Waldkirch 1995 R M 1.400 00004383 yes
ROSENSTOCK Michael-Boris BE Berliner FC 1964 L M 5.9999 00692237 yes
SACKERMANN Jonas NR Wuppertaler FC 2002 R M 3.617 00846505 yes
SCHAEFFERS Max BE MFK Berlin 2001 M 5.9999 00854406 yes
SCHMIDT Richard BN FC Tauberbischofshei 1992 L M 1.73 00002319 vyes
SCHMIDT Wilram BE TSV Berlin-Wittenau 2002 R M 3.601 00849403 yes
SCHMIER Robert BN Heidelberger FC TSG 1994 R M 4.36 00003920 yes
SCHULZE Finn WU TSG Reutlingen 1999 R M 3.577 00699167 yes
SOMMER Benjamin BE FC Grunewald 1975 R M 4.209 00844821 yes
SPLETZER Marc BE Wasserfreunde Spanda 2001 R M 5.9999 00854409 yes
STOLTE Quinn BE FC Berlin Stidwest 2004 R M 3.631 0 yes
THIELE Tom SN FC Leipzig 2000 R M 454 00840890 yes
TRUETZSCHLER Alexander BN Heidelberger FC TSG 1973 R M 4.75 00691742 yes
TUERKIS Daniel HE Darmstadter FC 1986 R M 4.29 00689036 yes
UIBEL Pele BE Wasserfreunde Spandau 2000 R M 5.9999 00854410 yes
UNTERHAUSER Samuel BN FC Tauberbischofshei 1997 L M 1.261 00697511 yes
VANDIEKEN Karsten BE TSV Berlin-Wittenau 1968 L M 4.109 00696065 yes
VELTRUP Paul NR Fecht Club Krefeld 2001 L M 1.424 00836395 yes
VIERTEL Jens NS FC Oldenburg 1992 R M 4.146 703518  yes
VOGLER Bjorn BE FC Berlin Stidwest 1971 R M 4.69 691185  yes
VOLK Gabriel WU TSG Reutlingen 2000 R M 3.577 00842996 yes
WALL Arsenij Cornelius SH Fechtergilde Sudholstein 2003 R M 3.631 00848784 yes
WALTER Noe NS Osnabrucker SC 1996 L M 4.44 00004038 yes
WECKERLE Tobias NR TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 2000 L M 1.463 00841015 yes
WEISE Max WU TSG Reutlingen 2001 L M 4.31 00777147 yes
WIRTH Henning BN Heidelberger FC TSG 1977 L M 4.26 00691113 yes

101 Participants (101 present)

IRL BREADEN MADDEN Gerard SN Dresdener FC 1990 L M 5.9999 00850569 yes
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2020 CORRECTION #2 Senior

Nation Name Club yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

ITA AMBROSINI Emiliano SPADA VICENZA 2001 M 3.587 00847229 yes
BURATTI Fausto CDS Liguria 1998 M 3.397 00847158 yes
CAPUANO Vito ASD Bari 1997 R M 1.463 00836978 yes
CERTO Diego Amedeo BOTTAGISIO SPORT CEN 1999 R M 3.95 00837351 yes
CIUCCI Giorgio CS FIAMME ORO ROMA 2002 R M 3.135 00841585 yes
CURATOLO Francesco Matteo CS Pettorelli di Pia 1998 R M 3.179 00842079 yes
DILIBERTO Luca AS Marchesa Torino 1999 L M 1.328 00836588 yes
GAZZANIGA Giacomo BGPOL - Polisportiva 1999 R M 1.376 00837307 yes
MARENCO Federico CS IVREA 1998 R M 1.309 00833248 yes
MARTINI Cosimo CS Pisa Di Ciolo 1997 R M 3.69 00831185 yes
MASCHERONI Alessandro CS LEGNANO 2001 R M 3.407 00850305 yes
MORETTI Marco BGPOL - Polisportiva 2000 M 3.167 00847248 yes
PREZIOSI Alessio MISC - Milano Scherm 1999 R M 1.376 00832773 yes
RATTI Riccardo HH ETV Hamburg 1990 L M 5.9999 0 yes
RODIA Federico Alfonso TACS 2001 R M 5.9999 00843692 yes
15 Participants (15 present)

KSA ALHUSSAIN Ahmad Abbas I. 1996 M 5.9999 00852214 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

LAT KULESOVS Vadims BE FC Grunewald 1992 R M 5.9999 00698801 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

LTU JUKNA Rokas Gaja-Florete 1999 R M 3.70 00835212 yes
MAKAROVAS Tomas 1985 R M 1.241 00837700 yes
SALOKAS Arnas Gaja-Florete 1998 R M 3.9 00838497 yes
STALMAKOV Javgenij Gintarine spaga 1982 R M 5.9999 00766988 yes
4 Participants (4 present)

MEX AYALA Rodrigo BE Fechtzentrum Berlin 1972 R M 5.9999 844722 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

MLT REZNIKOVICH Leonid Chelsea Fencing Club 1968 R M 5.9999 00851902 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

NED DERKSEN Ruben Scaramouche 2000 L M 1.376 00777561 yes
KEPPEL Colin SC Den Bosch 1998 R M 1.324 00838693 yes
OOSTHOF Caollin s.v. RobbSchermen 1989 R M 5.9999 00689910 yes
SCHANZLEH Thom Schermacademie Zair 1990 L M 5.9999 00831355 yes
TULEN Tristan SC Den Bosch 1991 L M 1.27 00689929 yes
VAN GAMEREN AxI Schermacademie Zair 1993 R M 1.471 00852697 yes
VAN NUNEN David Pallos Utrecht 1995 R M 1.315 00835024 yes
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2020 CORRECTION #2 Senior

Nation Name Club yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

NOR EEG Svend Markus SO Stavanger Fekteklubb 2000 R M 3.310 00840989 vyes
FIJERMESTAD Tord OS Bygdo Fekteklubb 1996 L M 5.9999 00833114 yes
GEITUNG Tomas VE Bergens Fekteklubb 2000 R M 1.463 00838608 yes
FRIIS RUUD OS Bygdo Fekteklubb 1998 R M 3.85 00837396 yes
STRAUMOY Truls VE Bergens Fekteklubb 2000 L M 1.463 00840881 yes
5 Participants (5 present)

RUS TIMOSHENKO Kirill HE Frankfurter TV 1990 R M 5.9999 0 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

Sul BAYARD Alexis SES Sion 1996 L M 1.101 00830128 yes
BONFERRONI Gabriel SEG Geneve 1999 R M 3.29 00836086 yes
BORER Jovan BFC Basel 2000 R M 3.121 00840770 yes
BRUNOLD Bruce ZFC Zuerich 1992 L M 1.160 00000893 yes
CHENAUX Alec SEB Basel 1994 L M 5.9999 00834429 yes
DAGANI Elia Lugano Scherma 1998 R M 1.255 00833885 yes
GRUNDER Pascal AFCB Bern 2002 R M 3.150 00844797 yes
HATZ Nick ZFC Zuerich 1998 L M 1.324 00838617 yes
KLOTZ Hans ZFC Zuerich 1958 R M 5.9999 00690853 yes
KUHN Georg ZFC Zuerich 1992 R M 1.180 00000894 yes
LUPRANO Victor CAL Lausanne 1997 R M 3.180 00777047 yes
MALCOTTI Lucas SES Sion 1995 R M 1.87 00830125 yes
MARCHAND Charles-Edouard CAL Lausanne 2000 R M 3.168 00838618 yes
METRAILLER Clement SES Sion 1997 R M 1.170 00832170 yes
MULLER Leonard SEB Basel 2002 R M 1.463 00843115 yes
NIGGELER Michele Lugano Scherma 1992 R M 1.127 00000895 yes
OSWALD Charles-Eric CEB Bienne Biel 1996 R M 1.339 00832532 yes
SALEKI Adrien SEVM Vevey 2000 R M 3.159 00845882 yes
WEBER Frederik SEB Basel 1997 R M 1.328 00832401 yes
WICHT Matteo SEG Geneve 2002 R M 3.284 00842606 yes
20 Participants (20 present)

SVK DUDUC Alex BSK Bratislava 1997 R M 1.438 00830431 yes
JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub BSK Bratislava 1999 R M 1.307 00833521 yes
STOLAR Samuel Akademia sermu 1998 R M 3.160 00832964 yes
SZALAY Jan BA - M.P.C. Slovakia 1992 L M 1.370 00002077 yes
4 Participants (4 present)

SWE GYLLENHOFF Anders ST DIF 1998 R M 3.381 00704661 yes
LEWIN Johan ST DIF 1998 R M 3.114 00835534 yes
MATTSSON Axel SY FKC 1998 R M 1.424 00699051 yes
STYMNE Jakob ST DIF 1996 R M 1.400 00703320 yes
SVENSSON Jonathan ST DIF 1999 R M 1.244 00703251 yes
5 Participants (5 present)

UKR MAKIIENKO levgen 1991 R M 1.281 00697873 yes
TYMOSHENKO Ruslan 1990 R M 1.225 00703577 yes
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USA KOZLOWSKI Todd HH ETV Hamburg 1992 L M 4.208 0 yes
PICCHI Federico 1995 R M 5.9999

2 Participants (2 present)

28 Nations, 220 Participants (220 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding

points Nation Name

Club

gender present

1. 1027
2. 1057
3. 1073
4. 1083
5. 1087
6. 1095
7. 1101
8. 1106
9. 1127
10. 1145
11. 1153
12. 1160
13. 1170
14. 1180
15. 1225
16. 1234
17. 1234
18. 1241
19. 1244
20. 1244
21. 1255
22. 1255
23. 1258
24, 1261
25. 1281
26. 1281
27. 1307
28. 1309
29. 1309
30. 1315
31. 1324
32. 1324
33. 1328
34. 1328
35. 1339
36. 1344
37. 1352
38. 1369
39. 1370
40. 1376
41. 1376
42. 1376
43. 1376
44. 1400
45. 1400
46. 1424

\\

60.3 NED TULEN Tristan

32,5 DEN JORGENSEN Patrick
246 GER SCHMIDT Richard
21.0 GER BELLMANN Lukas
20.0 SUlI  MALCOTTI Lucas

18.0 BRA CAMARGO Alexandre
17.0 SUl  BAYARD Alexis

16.4 BEL LOYOLA Neisser

12.8 SUlI  NIGGELER Michele
10.4 GER BODOCZI Nikolaus

9.0 GER HERZBERG Fabian
8.3 SUlI  BRUNOLD Bruce

7.8 SUlI  METRAILLER Clement
7.0 SUlI  KUHN Georg

55 UKR TYMOSHENKO Ruslan
4.9 BEL FEROT Francois Xavier
4.9 FIN  TAURIAINEN Topias
4.6 LTU MAKAROVAS Tomas
4.5 GER BRINKMANN Marco
4.5 SWE SVENSSON Jonathan
3.9 GER BRAUN Rico

3.9 SUlI  DAGANI Elia

3.8 BEL HUSSON Geoffroy

3.6 GER UNTERHAUSER Samuel
3.0 UKR MAKIIENKO levgen
3.0 BLR PAULOUSKI Dzianis
2.8 SVK JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub
2.6 ITA MARENCO Federico
2.6 GER MULTERER Niklas

2.4 NED VAN NUNEN David

2.1 NED KEPPEL Colin

2.1 SUI  HATZ Nick

2.0 SUlI  WEBER Frederik

2.0 ITA  DILIBERTO Luca

1.6 SUlI  OSWALD Charles-Eric
1.8 GER KNEIST Toni

15 DEN LINNEMANN Christian Schack
1.3 BEL PONCIN Nicolas

1.3 SVK SZALAY Jan

1.0 ITA  PREZIOSI Alessio

1.0 NED DERKSEN Ruben

1.0 GER KULOZIK Julian

1.0 ITA GAZZANIGA Giacomo
0.8 GER RIEDEL Alexander

0.5 SWE STYMNE Jakob

0.5 GER VELTRUP Paul
Ophardt Team
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SC Den Bosch

HS HFK Hellerup

BN FC Tauberbischofshei
NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen
SES Sion

PR AMK

SES Sion

FF CE Gaumais

Lugano Scherma

HE FC Offenbach

NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen
ZFC Zuerich

SES Sion

ZFC Zuerich

FF AMIENS CEAM
ES Espoon Miekkailijat

NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen
ST DIF

BN FC Tauberbischofshei
Lugano Scherma

FF Maison de | Escrime
BN FC Tauberbischofshei

SCAF RB

BSK Bratislava

CS IVREA

WU Heidenheimer SB
Pallos Utrecht

SC Den Bosch

ZFC Zuerich

SEB Basel

AS Marchesa Torino
CEB Bienne Biel

HE FC Offenbach

HS HFK Hellerup

FF CE Gaumais

BA - M.P.C. Slovakia
MISC - Milano Scherm
Scaramouche

BN Heidelberger FC TSG
BGPOL - Polisportiva
BS SV Waldkirch

ST DIF

NR Fecht Club Krefeld
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47. 1424 0.5 SWE MATTSSON Axel SY FKC M yes
48. 1438 0.4 BEL BAEKELANDT Maxime VS Confrerie Gent M yes
49. 1438 0.4 GER HOCH Andre BN FC Tauberbischofshei M yes
50. 1438 0.4 SVK DUDUC Alex BSK Bratislava M yes
51. 1463 0.3 NOR STRAUMOY Truls VE Bergens Fekteklubb M yes
52. 1463 0.3 BEL BERNARD Florian FF Maison de | Escrime M yes
53. 1463 0.3 SUlI MULLER Leonard SEB Basel M yes
54. 1463 0.3 ESP FERNANDEZ PEREZ Javier CELC-M M yes
55. 1463 0.3 NOR GEITUNG Tomas VE Bergens Fekteklubb M yes
56. 1463 0.3 ITA  CAPUANO Vito ASD Bari M yes
57. 1463 0.3 FIN  GRASBECK Gunnar ST Habda Helsinki M yes
58. 1463 0.3 GER WECKERLE Tobias NR TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen M yes
59. 1463 0.3 GER MESZAROS Maximilian BN FC Tauberbischofshei M yes
60. 1463 0.3 GER GIESSER Leon SN FC Leipzig M yes
61. 1463 0.3 GER HUSEMANN Luca NR EFG Essen M yes
62. 1463 0.3 BEL HAMOLINE Gautier FF CE Braine Alleud M yes
63. 1471 0.3 NED VAN GAMEREN Axl Schermacademie Zair M yes
64. 2059 23.0 GER BONGARD Louis NR TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen M yes
65. 3009 31.0 LTU SALOKAS Arnas Gaja-Florete M yes
66. 3029 20.0 SUlI BONFERRONI Gabriel SEG Geneve M yes
67. 3056 12.0 BLR RYKUNOU Dzmitry M yes
68. 3069 10.0 ITA  MARTINI Cosimo CS Pisa Di Ciolo M yes
69. 3070 9.0 LTU JUKNA Rokas Gaja-Florete M yes
70. 3085 8.0 NOR FRIIS RUUD OS Bygdo Fekteklubb M yes
71. 3095 6.0 ITA  CERTO Diego Amedeo BOTTAGISIO SPORT CEN M yes
72. 3114 5.0 SWE LEWIN Johan ST DIF M yes
73. 3118 4.0 BLR DUBOUSKI Pavel M yes
74. 3121 4.0 SUl  BORER Jovan BFC Basel M yes
75. 3135 4.0 ITA  CIUCCI Giorgio CS FIAMME ORO ROMA M yes
76. 3150 4.0 SUlI  GRUNDER Pascal AFCB Bern M yes
77. 3159 4.0 SUl  SALEKI Adrien SEVM Vevey M yes
78. 3160 4.0 SVK STOLAR Samuel Akademia sermu M yes
79. 3167 3.0 ITA MORETTI Marco BGPOL - Polisportiva M yes
80. 3168 3.0 SUlI MARCHAND Charles-Edouard CAL Lausanne M yes
81. 3174 3.0 GBR DEGORCE Aurelien Leon Paul Epee M yes
82. 3179 3.0 ITA  CURATOLO Francesco Matteo CS Pettorelli di Pia M yes
83. 3180 3.0 SUlI  LUPRANO Victor CAL Lausanne M yes
84. 3225 2.0 GBR EAST William M yes
85. 3230 2.0 GER BLUM Jakob WU Heidenheimer SB M yes
86. 3252 2.0 GER FROESCHL Lucas WU Heidenheimer SB M yes
87. 3273 2.0 BEL VERWAAL Crijn VS Confrerie Gent M yes
88. 3284 2.0 SUl WICHT Matteo SEG Geneve M yes
89. 3310 1.0 NOR EEG Svend Markus SO Stavanger Fekteklubb M yes
90. 3353 1.0 GER KLEINER Lukas BN FC Tauberbischofsheim M yes
91. 3357 1.0 GER RIEBLINGER Fabian BY TV Augsburg M yes
92. 3357 1.0 ESP NAVARRO Yago CNE-NA M yes
93. 3381 1.0 SWE GYLLENHOFF Anders ST DIF M yes
94. 3382 1.0 BEL BLOMMAERT Felix VS Parcival M yes
95. 3386 1.0 GER DEHN Julius NR EFG Essen M yes
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96. 3390 1.0 GER LIBEDINSKY Manuel BE TSV Berlin-Wittenau M yes
97. 3393 1.0 GER ENZMANN Jonas SN FC Leipzig M yes
98. 3397 1.0 ITA  BURATTI Fausto CDS Liguria M yes
99. 3404 1.0 GER MUELLER Dean NR TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen M yes
100. 3406 1.0 ESP RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ Javier TRESCANTOS-M M yes
101. 3407 1.0 ITA MASCHERONI Alessandro CS LEGNANO M yes
102. 3411 1.0 GER BIRKENMAIER Marco WU TSG Reutlingen M yes
103. 3435 1.0 GER JORDAN Rene NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen M yes
104. 3491 0.0 GER REISER Cedric WU Heidenheimer SB M yes
105. 3499 0.0 BEL CLERCX Robin VS Confrerie Gent M yes
106. 3522 0.0 GER RIEBLINGER Manuel BY TV Augsburg M yes
107. 3528 0.0 ESP ELIZARI Inigo CNE-NA M yes
108. 3577 0.0 GER VOLK Gabriel WU TSG Reutlingen M yes
109. 3577 0.0 GER SCHULZE Finn WU TSG Reutlingen M yes
110. 3587 0.0 ITA  AMBROSINI Emiliano SPADA VICENZA M yes
111. 3596 0.0 GER HASSE Malte NS SV Alfeld M yes
112. 3601 0.0 GER SCHMIDT Wilram BE TSV Berlin-Wittenau M yes
113. 3605 0.0 ESP BALMORI Diego EDMC-VA M yes
114. 3617 0.0 GER SACKERMANN Jonas NR Wuppertaler FC M yes
115. 3628 0.0 GER FLEISCHER Sandro-Leon BE FC Grunewald M yes
116. 3631 0.0 GER STOLTE Quinn BE FC Berlin Stidwest M yes
117. 3631 0.0 GER WALL Arsenij Cornelius SH Fechtergilde Siidholstein M yes
118. 4016 12.0 GER LINDENMANN Bastian WU TSG Reutlingen M yes
119. 4017 120 GER BITSCH Peter BN Heidelberger FC/TSG R. M yes
120. 4025 6.0 GER GRABARCZYK Oskar BE Fechtzentrum Berlin M yes
121. 4026 6.0 GER WIRTH Henning BN Heidelberger FC TSG M yes
122. 4029 6.0 GER TUERKIS Daniel HE Darmstadter FC M yes
123. 4030 6.0 GER FAST Cedrik Henry WE FS Bielefelder TG M yes
124. 4031 6.0 GER WEISE Max WU TSG Reutlingen M yes
125. 4035 4.0 GER DELFS Lennart SH Elmshorner MTV M yes
126. 4036 4.0 GER SCHMIER Robert BN Heidelberger FC TSG M yes
127. 4041 2.0 GER BAKAY Sedat BN Heidelberger FC/TSG R. M yes
128. 4044 2.0 GER WALTER Noe NS Osnabrucker SC M yes
129. 4047 2.0 GER BURKARDT Michael HE Darmstadter FC M yes
130. 4051 2.0 GER BELLMANN Achim NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen M yes
131. 4054 2.0 GER THIELE Tom SN FC Leipzig M yes
132. 4059 1.0 GER KIRSCHEN Uwe BE SC Berlin M yes
133. 4066 1.0 GER BEHRENDT Michael BE Fechtzentrum Berlin M yes
134. 4069 1.0 GER VOGLER Bjorn BE FC Berlin Stidwest M yes
135. 4073 0.0 GER REISS Hilmar BN Heidelberger FC TSG M yes
136. 4075 0.0 GER TRUETZSCHLER Alexander BN Heidelberger FC TSG M yes
137. 4077 0.0 GER MORIK Marco BE TSV Berlin-Wittenau M yes
138. 4078 0.0 GER LOOS Matthias BE FC Grunewald M yes
139. 4083 0.0 GER MARHEINEKE Torsten BN Heidelberger FC TSG M yes
140. 4088 0.0 GER BAHR Tobias Thorsten WU SV Boblingen M yes
141. 4091 0.0 GER MATTERN Oliver NR EFG Essen M yes
142. 4095 0.0 GER HESSE Jonas NR OFC Bonn M yes
143. 4108 0.0 GER BAUM Stephan NR OFC Bonn M yes
144, 4109 0.0 GER VANDIEKEN Karsten BE TSV Berlin-Wittenau M yes
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145. 4119 0.0 GER HANSEL Thomas

146. 4121 0.0 GER KOIOS Christos

147. 4125 0.0 GER PROHL Christopher
148. 4134 0.0 GER BEERHEIDE Nicolai
149. 4146 0.0 GER VIERTEL Jens

150. 4 147 0.0 GER BIRKENMAIER Gerhard
151. 4151 0.0 GER BERGER Matthias

152. 4160 0.0 GER HINZ Gerald

153. 4163 0.0 GER FRAUEN Finn

154. 4172 0.0 GER BERGER Steven

155. 4194 0.0 GER HOECHSMANN Thomas
156. 4195 0.0 GER DOGUE Patrick

157. 4199 0.0 GER OBERKIRCHER Volker
158. 4202 0.0 GER DOGUE Marvin

159. 4208 0.0 USA KOZLOWSKI Todd

160. 4209 0.0 GER SOMMER Benjamin
161. 4213 0.0 GER KLEIN Jonas

162. 4216 0.0 GER ADLER Andreas

163. 4219 0.0 GER FORSTNER Heinrich

T 9 000 ESP MAHAMUD Gonzalo

T 9 000 GER SCHAEFFERS Max

T 9 000 GER JAREK Filip

T 9 000 GER PETRICK Kim

T 9 000 ITA  RATTI Riccardo

T 9 000 SUlI  CHENAUX Alec

T 9 000 SUl  KLOTZ Hans

T 9 000 GER KAUFFMANN Jan

T 9 000 IRL BREADEN MADDEN Gerard
T 9 000 GER ROSENSTOCK Michael-Boris
T 9 000 GER GOTTHARDT Maximilian

T 9 000 MLT REZNIKOVICH Leonid

T 9 000 GER GARBE Marc-Stephan

T 9 000 MEX AYALA Rodrigo

T 9 000 USA PICCHI Federico

T 9 000 GBR SUTHERLAND Callum

T 9 000 KSA ALHUSSAIN Ahmad Abbas I.
T 9 000 AUT HARTMANN Florian

T 9 000 BEL ANSPACH Alexandre

T 9 000 GER UIBEL Pele

T 9 000 GER BERGNER Maximilian

T 9 000 GER KUHRING Burkhard

T 9 000 NED OOSTHOF Collin

T 9 000 GER SPLETZER Marc

T 9 000 AUT EILER Johannes

T 9 000 BEL FREMALLE Julien

T 9 000 AUS SELLS Alexander

T 9 000 GBR RUSSELL James

T 9 000 ESP BENEGAS Diego

T 9 000 BEL DEHEZ Jeremy
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HE Darmstadter FC
WU SV Boblingen

BE TSV Berlin-Wittenau
NS FC Oldenburg

NS FC Oldenburg

WU VIB Friedrichshafen
ST USC Magdeburg

SH Elmshorner MTV
SH Elmshorner MTV
BE FC Berlin Stidwest
BE TSV Berlin-Wittenau
BR OSC Potsdam

BN Heidelberger FC TSG
BR OSC Potsdam

HH ETV Hamburg

BE FC Grunewald

HH ETV Hamburg

ST SV Chemie Rodleben
BE OSC Berlin
SAES-BU

BE MFK Berlin

BE FC Grunewald

NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen
HH ETV Hamburg

SEB Basel

ZFC Zuerich

BR MFK OSC Potsdam
SN Dresdener FC

BE Berliner FC

BE FG Rotation Berlin
Chelsea Fencing Club
BE Berliner FC

BE Fechtzentrum Berlin

Elgin Duellist

00 FUL Linz

FF BFC

BE Wasserfreunde Spandau
BE Fechtzentrum Berlin

BE SC Berlin

s.v. RobbSchermen

BE Wasserfreunde Spanda
HS FC Schwarzach

FF LMC

Redhill and Reigate
TRESCANTOS-M
FF CRE Bruxelles

=T LTSS LSEEZEZELSLELELELELELELELESSSLSLSELEELELESELELELEELEELELE<LE<LE(<LELEEEELEXEL

<

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
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yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
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yes
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yes
yes
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Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present
T 9 000 ESP GARCIA NAVALON Cristian BE FC Grunewald M yes
T 9 000 ESP GORMAZ Javier lvan CEP-M M yes
T 9 000 GER NOBIS Alexander BE Wasserfreunde Spandau M yes
T 9 000 GER MITTERRAND Fernand BE Wasserfreunde Spandau M yes
T 9 000 LTU STALMAKOV Javgenij Gintarine spaga M yes
T 9 000 DEN CHRISTENSEN Stig HS HFK Hellerup M yes
T 9 000 NOR FJERMESTAD Tord OS Bygdo Fekteklubb M yes
T 9 000 ESP REYNOSO Roman TRESCANTOS-M M yes
T 9 000 GER MATSULEVITS Tristan BE FC Grunewald M yes
T 9 000 BEL LAMBERT Jérome FF LMC M yes
T 9 000 BEL DECHAMPS Quentin FF Brussels Fencing Club M yes
T 9 000 ITA  RODIA Federico Alfonso TACS M yes
T 9 000 BEL PONNET Robin VS Confrerie Gent M yes
T 9 000 DEN ALEXANDERSEN Nicolaj HS Hellerup FK M yes
T 9 000 AFG FAQIZADAH Abdulghafar HH ETV Hamburg M yes
T 9 000 GER DElIssLER Niklas WU Heidenheimer SB M yes
T 9 000 CZE KNAP Ladislav Serm Liberec M yes
T 9 000 GER LEISER Rico OSC Potsdam M yes
T 9 000 GBR HENDERSON Matt Edinburgh FC M yes
T 9 000 FIN  KUVAJA Ville ES M-M M yes
T 9 000 NED SCHANZLEH Thom Schermacademie Zair M yes
T 9 000 GER BIEDERMANN Richard SN Sachsischer FV Oscha M yes
T 9 000 BEL REGER Akos FF Maison de | Escrime M yes
T 9 000 GER DOERKS Felix BR SV Lok Pritzwalk M yes
T 9 000 LAT KULESOVS Vadims BE FC Grunewald M yes
T 9 000 RUS TIMOSHENKO Kirill HE Frankfurter TV M yes
T 9 000 FRA PEIGNET Frederic HE FC Offenbach M yes
Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class
2 1 529 [2019] FIE (unofficial) Epee Men's Senior

3 1 64 [2019] FIE (unofficial) Epee Men's u20

4 [2019] EFC (unofficial) Epee Men's u23

5 [2019] Deutsche Rangliste Epee Men's Senior
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Technical directory and other commissions

Competition manager

Tim Drescher

Technical directory

Tim Drescher - Wettkampfmanager
Mario Bottcher - Bundestrainer
Jo Braun - Bundestrainer Nachwuchs
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Participants

1

2

First round
22.02. 09:00

Direct elimination
22.02. 13:30

Format

220 Participants

220 Participants
28 Pools 7 Pool size
4 Pools 6 Pool size

176 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
20% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

Table of 256

176 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1-256 A T256 22.02. 13:30

Table of 256
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 X 3 min

Priority from

till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2

3
4
5

1
1

529 [2019] FIE (unofficial) Epee Men's Senior

64 [2019] FIE (unofficial) Epee Men's u20
[2019] EFC (unofficial) Epee Men's u23
[2019] Deutsche Rangliste Epee Men's Senior
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Pool 1 09:00 | Piste 1

First round

ROUYER Elodie, SUI CES Sierre , ROSENBAUM Florian, GER OFC Bonn

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TDTR 11 12 Place
BONGARD Louis GER TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 1 4 3 25 25 0.500 0 5.
WALTER Noe GER Osnabrucker SC 2V 4 25 24 0.667 1 3.
VANDIEKEN Karsten GER TSV Berlin-Wittenau 3 4 1 21 26 0.167 -5 6.
SALOKAS Arnas LTU Gaja-Florete 4 Vv 4 28 23 0.667 5 2.
TULEN Tristan NED SC Den Bosch 5 V 6 30 15 1.000 15 1.
GARCIA NAVALON Cristian ESP FC Grunewald 6 2 0 7 30 0.000 -23 7.
CHRISTENSEN Stig DEN HFK Hellerup 7 4 3 27 20 0.500 7 4.
Pool 2 09:00 | Piste 2
HOPSTAKEN Louis, NED s.v. Scaramouche , MUNNIX Jens, GER TV Ingolstadt
Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
HUSEMANN Luca GER EFG Essen 3 23 24 0.500 -1 4.
BAKAY Sedat GER Heidelberger FC/TSG R. 1 16 25 0.167 -9 7.
HANSEL Thomas GER Darmstadter FC 2 17 26 0.333 -9 5.
GORMAZ Javier lvan ESP CEP-M 4 25 20 0.667 5 3.
DEHEZ Jeremy BEL CRE Bruxelles 2 17 27 0.333 -10 6.
BONFERRONI Gabriel SUI SEG Geneve 5 29 16 0.833 13 1.
JORGENSEN Patrick DEN HFK Hellerup 4 28 17 0.667 11 2.
Pool 3 11:00 | Piste 3
BELAS Karolina, SVK Akademia sermu , DERAMAIX Merlin, BEL CE Braine I'Alleud
Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
SCHMIDT Richard GER FC Tauberbischofshei 5 29 19 0.833 10 1.
SCHMIER Robert GER Heidelberger FC TSG 4 28 21 0.667 7 2.
KOIOS Christos GER SV Boblingen 2 22 27 0.333 -5 4.
STALMAKOV Javgenij LTU Gintarine spaga 2 20 25 0.333 -5 5.
BENEGAS Diego ESP TRESCANTOS-M 2 19 24 0.333 -5 6.
RYKUNOU Dzmitry BLR 2 20 26 0.333 -6 7.
VAN GAMEREN AxI NED Schermacademie Zair 4 26 22 0.667 4 3.
Pool 4 09:00 | Piste 4
ROGNON Nadia, SUI SEN Neuchatel , BERTRAM Tobias, GER TV Neheim
Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
BELLMANN Lukas GER TSV Bayer Leverkusen 6 30 10 1.000 20 1.
DELFS Lennart GER Elmshorner MTV 3 22 24 0.500 -2 4,
PROHL Christopher GER TSV Berlin-Wittenau 0 14 30 0.000 -16 7.
RUSSELL James GBR Redhill and Reigate 2 17 25 0.333 -8 5.
HAMOLINE Gautier BEL CE Braine Alleud 4 27 20 0.667 7 3.
MARTINI Cosimo ITA CS Pisa Di Ciolo 5 25 18 0.833 7 2.
FIJERMESTAD Tord NOR Bygdo Fekteklubb 1 19 27 0.167 -8 6.
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Pool 5 09:00 | Piste 5

BELAS Karolina, SVK Akademia sermu , VANDENBERK Florian, BEL ETV Hamburg

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITDTR 11 12 Place
GIESSER Leon GER FC Leipzig 1 2 V 2 1 19 29 0.167 -10 6.
WEISE Max GER TSG Reutlingen 2V 3 25 22 0.500 3 4.
BEERHEIDE Nicolai GER FC Oldenburg 3 4 0 18 30 0.000 -12 7.
MALCOTTI Lucas SUI SES Sion 4 vV 5 29 17 0.833 12 1.
SELLS Alexander AUS 5 V 5 29 20 0.833 9 2.
REYNOSO Roman ESP TRESCANTOS-M 6 V 4 27 22 0.667 5 3.
JUKNA Rokas LTU Gaja-Florete 7 V 3 19 26 0.500 -7 5.

Pool 6 11:00 | Piste 6

ROGNON Nadia, SUI SEN Neuchéatel , BERTRAM Tobias, GER TV Neheim

Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
FAST Cedrik Henry GER FS Bielefelder TG 3 25 21 0.500 4 4.
FREMALLE Julien BEL LMC 1 15 27 0.167 -12 6.
MATSULEVITS Tristan GER FC Grunewald 2 17 22 0.333 -5 5.
FRIIS RUUD NOR Bygdo Fekteklubb 4 25 23 0.667 2 3.
VIERTEL Jens GER FC Oldenburg 0 11 30 0.000 -19 7.
MESZAROS Maximilian GER FC Tauberbischofshei 5 27 14 0.833 13 2.
CAMARGO Alexandre BRA AMK 6 30 13 1.000 17 1.

Pool 7 09:00 | Piste 7

OXENSTIERNA Alexander, SWE ST DIF Stockholm , FISCHER Maike, GER ST
Fechtcentrum Halle

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITDTR 11 12 Place
WECKERLE Tobias GER TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 1 V 6 30 15 1.000 15 1.
TUERKIS Daniel GER Darmstadter FC 2 vV 3 22 20 0.500 2 4.
BIRKENMAIER Gerhard GER VfB Friedrichshafen 3 vV 2 18 24 0.333 -6 5.
EILER Johannes AUT FC Schwarzach 4 vV 2 19 27 0.333 -8 6.
CERTO Diego Amedeo ITABOTTAGISIO SPORT CEN 5 V 4 27 18 0.667 9 2.
BAYARD Alexis SUI SES Sion 6 vV 4 26 20 0.667 6 3.
LAMBERT Jérome BEL LMC 7 0 12 30 0.000 -18 7.

Pool 8 09:00 | Piste 8

GACHTER Christophe, SUI CEB Biel/Bienne , MOLDENHAUER Marian, GER FC Grunewald

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
SCHULZE Finn GER TSG Reutlingen 2 16 27 0.333 -11 6.
BURKARDT Michael GER Darmstadter FC 2 16 24 0.333 -8 5.
BERGNER Maximilian GER Fechtzentrum Berlin 2 21 26 0.333 -5 4,
LOYOLA Neisser BEL CE Gaumais 6 30 12 1.000 18 1.
LEWIN Johan SWE DIF 4 22 14 0.667 8 2.
RODIA Federico Alfonso ITATACS 4 18 15 0.667 3 3.
GRASBECK Gunnar FIN Habda Helsinki 1 19 24 0.167 -5 7.
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Pool 9 09:00 | Piste 9
ANDRITZKI Paul, GER BE TSV Berlin-Wittenau , UENTZELMANN Sven, GER BE ETV
Hamburg
Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITDTR 11 12 Place
VOLK Gabiriel GER TSG Reutlingen 1 4 2 3 v 1 1 19 28 0.167 -9 6.
BELLMANN Achim GER TSV Bayer Leverkusen 2 Vv 3 V3V 4 25 20 0.667 5 3.
UIBEL Pele GER Wasserfreunde Spandau 3 Vv 3 V 2 V 3 22 24 0.500 -2 5.
NIGGELER Michele SUI Lugano Scherma 4 V V 4 3 V 4 25 18 0.667 7 1.
CAPUANO Vito ITA ASD Bari 5 V. V V 2 2 V 4 24 18 0.667 6 2.
DUBOUSKI Pavel BLR 6 3 2 V V vV 4 23 19 0.667 4 4,
DECHAMPS Quentin BEL Brussels Fencing Club 7 V.1 3 0 1 15 26 0.167 -11 7.
Pool 10 09:00 | Piste 10
HONTI - KISS Dominika, HUN BVSC , BROSCHEID Frederik, GER FG Segeberg
Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
BODOCZI Nikolaus GER FC Offenbach 6 30 11 1.000 19 1.
WIRTH Henning GER Heidelberger FC TSG 3 22 22 0.500 0 4.
BERGER Matthias GER USC Magdeburg 0 11 30 0.000 -19 7.
GEITUNG Tomas NOR Bergens Fekteklubb 3 25 19 0.500 6 3.
BORER Jovan SUI BFC Basel 4 25 20 0.667 5 2.
OOSTHOF Collin NED s.v. RobbSchermen 3 22 24 0.500 -2 5.
PONNET Robin BEL Confrerie Gent 2 15 24 0.333 -9 6.
Pool 11 09:00 | Piste 11
COLMAN Ever, ESP , BAUMANN Katrin, GER FC Tauberbischofsheim
Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
HERZBERG Fabian GER TSV Bayer Leverkusen 6 30 16 1.000 14 1.
GRABARCZYK Oskar GER Fechtzentrum Berlin 2 17 26 0.333 -9 6.
HINZ Gerald GER Elmshorner MTV 1 22 28 0.167 -6 7.
MULLER Leonard SUI SEB Basel 4 28 20 0.667 8 2.
ALEXANDERSEN Nicolaj DEN Hellerup FK 3 25 23 0.500 2 3.
CIUCCI Giorgio ITA CS FIAMME ORO ROMA 2 22 25 0.333 -3 5.
ANSPACH Alexandre BEL BFC 3 20 26 0.500 -6 4,
Pool 12 09:00 | Piste 13
KADIOGLU Mustafa, TUR Konya Aymaz Kol SK , KISCHA Christian, GER FSC Berlin
Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 6 7 V TDTR 11 12 Place
RIEBLINGER Manuel GER TV Augsburg 2 19 27 0.333 -8 7.
THIELE Tom GER FC Leipzig 2 19 23 0.333 -4 6.
KUHRING Burkhard GER SC Berlin 2 22 26 0.333 -4 5.
BRUNOLD Bruce SUI ZFC Zuerich 5 28 16 0.833 12 1.
STOLAR Samuel SVK Akademia sermu 4 24 21 0.667 3 2.
FERNANDEZ PEREZ Javier ESP CELC-M 3 23 22 0.500 1 3.
HARTMANN Florian AUT FUL Linz 3 21 21 0.500 0 4.
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Pool 13 09:00 | Piste 14
PASICHNYK Gennadiy, UKR BE FC Grunewald , KECK Maximilian, GER BE Heidenheimer
SB
Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TDTR 11 12 Place
REISER Cedric GER Heidenheimer SB 1 4 V 3 3 4 1 22 29 0.167 -7 7.
KIRSCHEN Uwe GER SC Berlin 2V \% 1 Vv 3 21 27 0.500 -6 4,
SPLETZER Marc GER Wasserfreunde Spanda 3 4V 4 vV 2 2 22 27 0.333 -5 5.
MORETTI Marco ITA BGPOL - Polisportiva 4 V 4V 1 2 2 19 27 0.333 -8 6.
METRAILLER Clement SUI SES Sion 5 V V VvV V V 4 5 29 16 0.833 13 1.
BERNARD Florian BEL Maison de | Escrime 6 V V 4 V 4 3 25 20 0.500 5 3.
ALHUSSAIN Ahmad Abbas |. KSA 7 V 4 V V 5 29 21 0.833 8 2.
Pool 14 09:00 | Piste 16
FREMALLE Thierry, BEL FF Les Mousquetaires Cinaciens , WURSTER Svenja, GER FF TSG
Reutlingen
Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
JORDAN Rene GER TSV Bayer Leverkusen 5 27 20 0.833 7 2.
BEHRENDT Michael GER Fechtzentrum Berlin 4 26 21 0.667 5 3.
GARBE Marc-Stephan GER Berliner FC 0 10 30 0.000 -20 7.
KUHN Georg SUI ZFC Zuerich 5 29 15 0.833 14 1.
STRAUMOY Truls NOR Bergens Fekteklubb 2 23 26 0.333 -3 5.
DEGORCE Aurelien GBR Leon Paul Epee 3 25 23 0.500 2 4.
FAQIZADAH Abdulghafar AFG ETV Hamburg 2 20 25 0.333 -5 6.
Pool 15 09:00 | Piste 17
MIDDELVELD Remco, NED KNAS , DERAMAIX Merlin, BEL CE Braine I'Alleud
Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
DElssLER Niklas GER Heidenheimer SB 1 20 28 0.167 -8 6.
TYMOSHENKO Ruslan UKR 6 28 12 1.000 16 1.
GRUNDER Pascal SUI AFCB Bern 4 25 20 0.667 5 2.
DUDUC Alex SVK BSK Bratislava 3 22 21 0.500 1 4,
BIRKENMAIER Marco GER TSG Reutlingen 4 25 23 0.667 2 3.
VOGLER Bjorn GER FC Berlin Stidwest 2 23 27 0.333 -4 5.
GOTTHARDT Maximilian GER FG Rotation Berlin 1 17 29 0.167 -12 7.
Pool 16 09:00 | Piste 19
LANGEN Andreas, GER TH MTV Saalfeld , RODRIGUEZ Christian, GER TH Darmstadter FC
Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
HOCH Andre GER FC Tauberbischofshei 5 23 13 0.833 10 2.
BITSCH Peter GER Heidelberger FC/TSG R. 5 28 14 0.833 14 1.
FRAUEN Finn GER Elmshorner MTV 2 19 25 0.333 -6 5.
KNAP Ladislav CZE Serm Liberec 2 16 25 0.333 -9 6.
FEROT Francois Xavier BEL AMIENS CEAM 4 22 19 0.667 3 3.
SUTHERLAND Callum GBR Elgin Duellist 1 14 24 0.167 -10 7.
SALEKI Adrien SUI SEVM Vevey 2 20 22 0.333 -2 4,
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Pool 17 11:00 | Piste 1
COLMAN Ever, ESP , LANGEN Andreas, GER MTV Saalfeld
Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITDTR 11 12 Place
ROSENSTOCK Michael-Boris GER Berliner FC 1 2 4 2 0 13 30 0.000 -17 7.
REISS Hilmar GER Heidelberger FC TSG 2V 2 19 25 0.333 -6 6.
BAEKELANDT Maxime BEL Confrerie Gent 3V 3 23 23 0.500 0 5.
MUELLER Dean GER TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 4 Vv 5 26 20 0.833 6 1.
TAURIAINEN Topias FIN Espoon Miekkailijat 5 V 4 25 20 0.667 5 3.
LEISER Rico GER OSC Potsdam 6 V 3 24 18 0.500 6 4,
MARCHAND Charles-Edouard SUI CAL Lausanne 7 V 4 23 17 0.667 6 2.
Pool 18 11:00 | Piste 2
PASICHNYK Gennadiy, UKR BE FC Grunewald , KECK Maximilian, GER BE Heidenheimer
SB
Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
VELTRUP Paul GER Fecht Club Krefeld 5 26 12 0.833 14 1.
LINDENMANN Bastian GER TSG Reutlingen 3 25 24 0.500 1 4.
BERGER Steven GER FC Berlin Stidwest 2 17 27 0.333 -10 6.
HENDERSON Matt GBR Edinburgh FC 2 17 25 0.333 -8 5.
CURATOLO Francesco Matteo ITA CS Pettorelli di Pia 4 27 16 0.667 11 2.
PICCHI Federico USA 1 15 29 0.167 -14 7.
MAKAROVAS Tomas LTU 4 25 19 0.667 6 3.
Pool 19 09:00 | Piste 3
VAN BERGEN Nancy, BEL FF CE La Licorne , GROPPER Johanna, GER FF EFG Essen
Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
BRINKMANN Marco GER TSV Bayer Leverkusen 5 28 15 0.833 13 2.
WALL Arsenij Cornelius GER Fechtergilde Siidholstein 0 12 30 0.000 -18 7.
HOECHSMANN Thomas GER TSV Berlin-Wittenau 3 18 19 0.500 -1 4,
KUVAJA Ville FIN M-M 1 12 25 0.167 -13 6.
LUPRANO Victor SUI CAL Lausanne 4 23 17 0.667 6 3.
MATTSSON Axel SWE FKC 6 29 12 1.000 17 1.
AYALA Rodrigo MEX Fechtzentrum Berlin 2 18 22 0.333 -4 5.
Pool 20 11:00 | Piste 4
HONTI - KISS Dominika, HUN BVSC , ECKL Kristin, GER TV Neckargemiind
Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
RIEDEL Alexander GER SV Waldkirch 2 21 22 0.333 -1 5.
STOLTE Quinn GER FC Berlin Stidwest 1 15 27 0.167 -12 7.
DOGUE Patrick GER OSC Potsdam 4 26 20 0.667 6 2.
SVENSSON Jonathan SWE DIF 4 25 19 0.667 6 3.
REZNIKOVICH Leonid MLT Chelsea Fencing Club 2 18 26 0.333 -8 6.
SCHANZLEH Thom NED Schermacademie Zair 3 21 24 0.500 -3 4,
EAST William GBR 5 28 16 0.833 12 1.
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Pool 21 11:00 | Piste 5

GROPPER Johanna, GER NR EFG Essen , FISCHER Maike, GER NR Fechtcentrum Halle

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITDTR 11 12 Place
KLOTZ Hans SUI ZFC Zuerich 1 v 1 4 1 14 27 0.167 -13 7.
VERWAAL Crijn BEL Confrerie Gent 2 2 2 16 23 0.333 -7 5.
STYMNE Jakob SWE DIF 3V 5 27 14 0.833 13 2.
FLEISCHER Sandro-Leon GER FC Grunewald 4 VvV 2 20 24 0.333 -4 4,
OBERKIRCHER Volker GER Heidelberger FC TSG 5 V 2 17 26 0.333 -9 6.
BRAUN Rico GER FC Tauberbischofshei 6 V 6 30 10 1.000 20 1.
BIEDERMANN Richard GER Sachsischer FV Oscha 7 V 3 22 22 0.500 0 3.
Pool 22 09:00 | Piste 6
ECKL Kristin, GER SW TV Neckargemiind , OTT Janosch, GER SW Darmstadter FC

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TIDTR 11 12 Place
BLUM Jakob GER Heidenheimer SB 1 V 3 24 25 0.500 -1 4,
SACKERMANN Jonas GER Wuppertaler FC 2 vV 2 17 24 0.333 -7 6.
DOGUE Marvin GER OSC Potsdam 3 vV 4 25 22 0.667 3 3.
DAGANI Elia SUI Lugano Scherma 4 vV 4 27 18 0.667 9 2.
GAZZANIGA Giacomo ITA BGPOL - Polisportiva 5 V 6 30 14 1.000 16 1.
REGER Akos BEL Maison de | Escrime 6 vV 2 19 21 0.333 -2 5.
BREADEN MADDEN Gerard  IRL Dresdener FC 7 0 12 30 0.000 -18 7.

Pool 23 11:00 | Piste 7

RODRIGUEZ Christian, GER HE Darmstédter FC , UENTZELMANN Sven, GER HE ETV

Hamburg

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
MORIK Marco GER TSV Berlin-Wittenau 2 20 28 0.333 -8 6.
WICHT Matteo SUI SEG Geneve 1 22 27 0.167 -5 7.
KAUFFMANN Jan GER MFK OSC Potsdam 2 23 27 0.333 -4 5.
DOERKS Felix GER SV Lok Pritzwalk 3 25 24 0.500 1 3.
HUSSON Geoffroy BEL Maison de | Escrime 3 20 20 0.500 0 4.
BALMORI Diego ESP EDMC-VA 5 27 18 0.833 9 1.
KULOZIK Julian GER Heidelberger FC TSG 5 28 21 0.833 7 2.

Pool 24 11:00 | Piste 8

VAN BERGEN Nancy, BEL FF CE La Licorne , KISCHA Christian, GER FF FSC Berlin

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
UNTERHAUSER Samuel GER FC Tauberbischofshei 5 28 17 0.833 11 1.
SCHMIDT Wilram GER TSV Berlin-Wittenau 1 17 29 0.167 -12 7.
NOBIS Alexander GER Wasserfreunde Spandau 4 26 22 0.667 4 3.
KOZLOWSKI Todd USA ETV Hamburg 2 20 25 0.333 -5 5.
RATTI Riccardo ITA ETV Hamburg 1 21 27 0.167 -6 6.
DERKSEN Ruben NED Scaramouche 4 26 21 0.667 5 2.
EEG Svend Markus NOR Stavanger Fekteklubb 4 25 22 0.667 3 4.
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Pool 25 11:00 | Piste 9
MIDDELVELD Remco, NED KNAS , OTT Janosch, GER Darmstadter FC
Name Nation No. 2 3 45 6 7 V IDTR 11 12 Place
FROESCHL Lucas GER Heidenheimer SB 1 V4 V2 6 26 13 1.000 13 1.
HASSE Malte GER SV Alfeld 2 2 1 14 29 0.167 -15 7.
SOMMER Benjamin GER FC Grunewald 3 4 1 21 29 0.167 -8 6.
CHENAUX Alec SUI SEB Basel 4 1 3 22 23 0.500 -1 4,
MAKIIENKO levgen UKR 5 3 4 22 17 0.667 5 3.
PREZIOSI Alessio ITA MISC - Milano Scherm 6 2 4 26 17 0.667 9 2.
KULESOVS Vadims LAT FC Grunewald 7 1 2 20 23 0.333 -3 5.
Pool 26 11:00 | Piste 10
ROUYER Elodie, SUI CES Sierre , WURSTER Svenja, GER TSG Reutlingen
Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
KLEINER Lukas GER FC Tauberbischofsheim 0 16 29 0.000 -13 7.
TRUETZSCHLER Alexander  GER Heidelberger FC TSG 2 16 24 0.333 -8 5.
PETRICK Kim GER TSV Bayer Leverkusen 1 12 29 0.167 -17 6.
TIMOSHENKO Kirill RUS Frankfurter TV 4 26 18 0.667 8 3.
PAULOUSKI Dzianis BLR SCAF RB 6 30 14 1.000 16 1.
AMBROSINI Emiliano ITA SPADA VICENZA 4 27 22 0.667 5 4,
SZALAY Jan SVK BA - M.P.C. Slovakia 4 28 19 0.667 9 2.
Pool 27 11:00 | Piste 11
KADIOGLU Mustafa, TUR Konya Aymaz Kol SK , ROSENBAUM Florian, GER OFC Bonn
Name Nation No. 6 7 V TDTR 11 12 Place
RIEBLINGER Fabian GER TV Augsburg 5 27 20 0.833 7 2.
LOOS Matthias GER FC Grunewald 0 17 30 0.000 -13 7.
SCHAEFFERS Max GER MFK Berlin 2 23 27 0.333 -4 5.
PONCIN Nicolas BEL CE Gaumais 4 26 19 0.667 7 3.
JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub SVK BSK Bratislava 5 27 16 0.833 11 1.
ELIZARI Inigo ESP CNE-NA 3 21 24 0.500 -3 4.
PEIGNET Frederic FRA FC Offenbach 2 19 24 0.333 -5 6.
Pool 28 11:00 | Piste 13
GACHTER Christophe, SUI CEB Biel/Bienne , BROSCHEID Frederik, GER FG Segeberg
Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
NAVARRO Yago ESP CNE-NA 0 15 24 0.000 -9 6.
CLERCX Robin BEL Confrerie Gent 3 18 20 0.600 -2 3.
MARENCO Federico ITA CS IVREA 5 24 8 1.000 16 1.
MARHEINEKE Torsten GER Heidelberger FC TSG 3 18 19 0.600 -1 2.
JAREK Filip GER FC Grunewald 1 21 23 0.200 -2 5.
KNEIST Toni GER FC Offenbach 3 17 19 0.600 -2 4,
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2020 i
OFFICIAL Senior
Pool 29 11:00 | Piste 14
HOPSTAKEN Louis, NED s.v. Scaramouche , MOLDENHAUER Marian, GER FC Grunewald
Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITDTR 11 12 Place
MULTERER Niklas GER Heidenheimer SB 1 vV 3 V 5 28 14 0.833 14 1.
BAHR Tobias Thorsten GER SV Boblingen 2 1 1 17 26 0.167 -9 7.
MITTERRAND Fernand GER Wasserfreunde Spandau 3V 4 28 23 0.667 5 2.
GYLLENHOFF Anders SWE DIF 4 4 2 23 25 0.333 -2 5.
LINNEMANN Christian Schack DEN HFK Hellerup 5 1 4 25 24 0.667 1 3.
MASCHERONI Alessandro ITA CS LEGNANO 6 1 3 20 26 0.500 -6 4,
MAHAMUD Gonzalo ESP SAES-BU 7 2 2 24 27 0.333 -3 6.
Pool 30 11:00 | Piste 16
OXENSTIERNA Alexander, SWE ST DIF Stockholm , MUNNIX Jens, GER ST TV Ingolstadt
Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
FORSTNER Heinrich GER OSC Berlin 1 10 23 0.200 -13 5.
MATTERN Oliver GER EFG Essen 0 9 25 0.000 -16 6.
OSWALD Charles-Eric SUI CEB Bienne Biel 3 21 15 0.600 6 3.
ENZMANN Jonas GER FC Leipzig 2 16 17 0.400 -1 4,
VAN NUNEN David NED Pallos Utrecht 5 25 12 1.000 13 1.
BLOMMAERT Felix BEL Parcival 4 24 13 0.800 11 2.
Pool 31 11:00 | Piste 17
VANDENBERK Florian, BEL HH ETV Hamburg , ANDRITZKI Paul, GER HH TSV Berlin-Wittenau
Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
ADLER Andreas GER SV Chemie Rodleben 0 11 25 0.000 -14 6.
DEHN Julius GER EFG Essen 3 20 21 0.600 -1 4,
KEPPEL Colin NED SC Den Bosch 4 22 17 0.800 5 2.
BURATTI Fausto ITA CDS Liguria 4 23 16 0.800 7 1.
WEBER Frederik SUI SEB Basel 3 22 14 0.600 8 3.
HESSE Jonas GER OFC Bonn 1 16 21 0.200 -5 5.
Pool 32 11:00 | Piste 19
FREMALLE Thierry, BEL FF Les Mousquetaires Cinaciens , BAUMANN Katrin, GER FF FC
Tauberbischofsheim
Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
LIBEDINSKY Manuel GER TSV Berlin-Wittenau 1 13 24 0.200 -11 5.
RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ Javier ESP TRESCANTOS-M 4 20 12 0.800 8 3.
BAUM Stephan GER OFC Bonn 0 14 25 0.000 -11 6.
DILIBERTO Luca ITA AS Marchesa Torino 4 24 13 0.800 11 1.
KLEIN Jonas GER ETV Hamburg 2 15 23 0.400 -8 4,
HATZ Nick SUI ZFC Zuerich 4 22 11 0.800 11 2.
© Ophardt Team Sportevent
\ Ophardt Team License: Steve Glinka
\ Document ID: FE_FIE_0007
Sportevent 23.02.2020 16:57

www.ophardt-team.org s.lange@ophardt-team.org

8/8



© WeilRer Bar

Epee Men's

WeIrBS?r Berlin (GER) IndiViduaI \OphardtTeam
ar 23.02.2020 - 9:00 AM - 22.02.2020 Vsportevent
S CORRECTION #1 Senior
First round
Place Nation Name Club EEEE Index1 Index2 B z
1 GER BELLMANN Lukas TSV Bayer Leverkusen 6 6 30 10 1.000 20 Q
1 GER BRAUN Rico FC Tauberbischofshei 6 6 30 10 1.000 20 Q
3 GER BODOCZI Nikolaus FC Offenbach 6 6 30 11 1.000 19 Q
4 BEL LOYOLA Neisser CE Gaumais 6 6 30 12 1.000 18 Q
5 BRA CAMARGO Alexandre AMK 6 6 30 13 1.000 17 Q
6 SWE MATTSSON Axel FKC 6 6 29 12 1.000 17 Q
7 ITA GAZZANIGA Giacomo BGPOL - Polisportiva 6 6 30 14 1.000 16 Q
7 BLR PAULOUSKI Dzianis SCAF RB 6 6 30 14 1.000 16 Q
9 UKR TYMOSHENKO Ruslan 6 6 28 12 1.000 16 Q
10 ITA MARENCO Federico CS IVREA 55 24 8 1.000 16 Q
11 NED TULEN Tristan SC Den Bosch 6 6 30 15 1.000 15 Q
11 GER WECKERLE Tobias TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 6 6 30 15 1.000 15 Q
13 GER HERZBERG Fabian TSV Bayer Leverkusen 6 6 30 16 1.000 14 Q
14 GER FROESCHL Lucas Heidenheimer SB 6 6 26 13 1.000 13 Q
15 NED VAN NUNEN David Pallos Utrecht 55 25 12 1.000 13 Q
16 Sul KUHN Georg ZFC Zuerich 56 29 15 0.833 14 Q
17 GER BITSCH Peter Heidelberger FC/TSG R. 56 28 14 0.833 14 Q
17 GER MULTERER Niklas Heidenheimer SB 56 28 14 0.833 14 Q
19 GER VELTRUP Paul Fecht Club Krefeld 56 26 12 0.833 14 Q
20 Sul BONFERRONI Gabriel SEG Geneve 56 29 16 0.833 13 Q
20 Sul METRAILLER Clement SES Sion 56 29 16 0.833 13 Q
22 GER BRINKMANN Marco TSV Bayer Leverkusen 56 28 15 0.833 13 Q
23 GER MESZAROS Maximilian FC Tauberbischofshei 56 27 14 0.833 13 Q
23 SWE STYMNE Jakob DIF 56 27 14 0.833 13 Q
25 Sul MALCOTTI Lucas SES Sion 56 29 17 0.833 12 Q
26 Sul BRUNOLD Bruce ZFC Zuerich 56 28 16 0.833 12 Q
26 GBR EAST William 56 28 16 0.833 12 Q
28 GER UNTERHAUSER Samuel FC Tauberbischofshei 56 28 17 0.833 11 Q
29 SVK JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub BSK Bratislava 56 27 16 0.833 11 Q
30 GER SCHMIDT Richard FC Tauberbischofshei 56 29 19 0.833 10 Q
31 GER HOCH Andre FC Tauberbischofshei 56 23 13 0.833 10 Q
32 AUS SELLS Alexander 56 29 20 0.833 9 Q
33 ESP BALMORI Diego EDMC-VA 5 6 27 18 0.833 9 Q
34 KSA ALHUSSAIN Ahmad Abbas I. 56 29 21 0.833 8 Q
35 GER KULOZIK Julian Heidelberger FC TSG 56 28 21 0.833 7 Q
36 GER JORDAN Rene TSV Bayer Leverkusen 56 27 20 0.833 7 Q
36 GER RIEBLINGER Fabian TV Augsburg 56 27 20 0.833 7 Q
38 ITA MARTINI Cosimo CS Pisa Di Ciolo 56 25 18 0.833 7 Q
39 GER MUELLER Dean TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 56 26 20 0.833 6 Q
40 BEL BLOMMAERT Felix Parcival 4 5 24 13 0.800 11 Q
40 ITA DILIBERTO Luca AS Marchesa Torino 45 24 13 0.800 11 Q
42 Sul HATZ Nick ZFC Zuerich 4 5 22 11 0.800 11 Q
43 ESP RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ Javier TRESCANTOS-M 45 20 12 0.800 8 Q
44 ITA BURATTI Fausto CDS Liguria 4 5 23 16 0.800 7 Q
45 NED KEPPEL Colin SC Den Bosch 4 5 22 17 0.800 5 Q
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© WeilRer Bar
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Bar 23.02.2020 - 9:00 AM - 22.02.2020
2020

CORRECTION #1

Epee Men's

Individual \\(S)phardtTeam

portevent

Senior

Place Nation Name

Club

46 DEN JORGENSEN Patrick

47 ITA CURATOLO Francesco Matteo
48 SVK SZALAY Jan

49 ITA CERTO Diego Amedeo

49 Sul DAGANI Elia
51 ITA PREZIOSI Alessio
52 Sul MULLER Leonard

53 RUS TIMOSHENKO Kirill

54 SWE LEWIN Johan

55 GER SCHMIER Robert

56 BEL HAMOLINE Gautier

57 BEL PONCIN Nicolas

58 Sul NIGGELER Michele

59 Sul BAYARD Alexis

59 GER DOGUE Patrick

61 LTU MAKAROVAS Tomas
61 SWE SVENSSON Jonathan
63 ITA CAPUANO Vito

64 SuUl MARCHAND Charles-Edouard
64 Sul LUPRANO Victor

66 LTU SALOKAS Arnas

66 GER MITTERRAND Fernand
68 ESP REYNOSO Roman

68 ITA AMBROSINI Emiliano
70 GER BEHRENDT Michael
70 NED DERKSEN Ruben

72 ESP GORMAZ Javier Ilvan
72 GER BELLMANN Achim

72 Sul BORER Jovan

72 Sul GRUNDER Pascal

72 FIN TAURIAINEN Topias
77 UKR MAKIIENKO levgen

78 NED VAN GAMEREN AxI

78 GER NOBIS Alexander

80 BLR DUBOUSKI Pavel

81 GER DOGUE Marvin

81 NOR EEG Svend Markus

83 SVK STOLAR Samuel

84 BEL FEROT Francois Xavier
85 ITA RODIA Federico Alfonso
86 NOR FRIIS RUUD

86 GER BIRKENMAIER Marco
88 GER WALTER Noe

88 DEN LINNEMANN Christian Schack
90 Sul WEBER Frederik

91 Sul OSWALD Charles-Eric
92 GER DEHN Julius

93 GER MARHEINEKE Torsten
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HFK Hellerup
CS Pettorelli di Pia
BA - M.P.C. Slovakia

BOTTAGISIO SPORT CEN

Lugano Scherma
MISC - Milano Scherm
SEB Basel
Frankfurter TV

DIF

Heidelberger FC TSG
CE Braine Alleud

CE Gaumais

Lugano Scherma
SES Sion

OSC Potsdam

DIF

ASD Bari

CAL Lausanne

CAL Lausanne
Gaja-Florete
Wasserfreunde Spandau
TRESCANTOS-M
SPADA VICENZA
Fechtzentrum Berlin
Scaramouche

CEP-M

TSV Bayer Leverkusen
BFC Basel

AFCB Bern

Espoon Miekkailijat

Schermacademie Zair
Wasserfreunde Spandau

OSC Potsdam
Stavanger Fekteklubb
Akademia sermu
AMIENS CEAM
TACS

Bygdo Fekteklubb
TSG Reutlingen
Osnabrucker SC
HFK Hellerup

SEB Basel

CEB Bienne Biel
EFG Essen
Heidelberger FC TSG

lMEEIndexl Index2 B
4 6 28 17 0.667 11
27 16 0.667
28 19 0.667
27 18 0.667
27 18 0.667
26 17 0.667
28 20 0.667
26 18 0.667
22 14 0.667
28 21 0.667
27 20 0.667
26 19 0.667
25 18 0.667
26 20 0.667
26 20 0.667
25 19 0.667
25 19 0.667
24 18 0.667
23 17 0.667
23 17 0.667
28 23 0.667
28 23 0.667
27 22 0.667
27 22 0.667
26 21 0.667
26 21 0.667
25 20 0.667
25 20 0.667
25 20 0.667
25 20 0.667
25 20 0.667
22 17 0.667
26 22 0.667
26 22 0.667
23 19 0.667
25 22 0.667
25 22 0.667
24 21 0.667
22 19 0.667
18 15 0.667
25 23 0.667
25 23 0.667
25 24 0.667
25 24 0.667
22 14 0.600
21 15 0.600
20 21 0.600
18 19 0.600
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© WeilRer Bar

Welngr Berlin (GER)
Bar 23.02.2020 - 9:00 AM - 22.02.2020
2020

CORRECTION #1

Epee Men's

Individual \\(S)phardtTeam

portevent

Senior

Place Nation Name

Club

94 BEL CLERCX Robin

95 GER KNEIST Toni

96 DEN CHRISTENSEN Stig
97 NOR GEITUNG Tomas

98 GER LEISER Rico

99 BEL BERNARD Florian

100 GER FAST Cedrik Henry
101 GER WEISE Max

102 DEN ALEXANDERSEN Nicolaj
102 GBR DEGORCE Aurelien
104 GER TUERKIS Daniel

105 GER LINDENMANN Bastian
105 GER DOERKS Felix

107 ESP FERNANDEZ PEREZ Javier
108 SVK DUDUC Alex

109 GER BONGARD Louis

110 BEL BAEKELANDT Maxime
111 GER WIRTH Henning

111 GER BIEDERMANN Richard
113 AUT HARTMANN Florian
114 BEL HUSSON Geoffroy
115 GER BLUM Jakob

116 GER HUSEMANN Luca

117 SuUl CHENAUX Alec

118 GER HOECHSMANN Thomas
119 GER DELFS Lennart

119 GER UIBEL Pele

119 NED OOSTHOF Collin

122 NED SCHANZLEH Thom
122 ESP ELIZARI Inigo

124 GER KIRSCHEN Uwe

125 BEL ANSPACH Alexandre
125 ITA MASCHERONI Alessandro
127 LTU JUKNA Rokas

128 GER ENZMANN Jonas

129 GER KLEIN Jonas

130 GER RIEDEL Alexander

131 SWE GYLLENHOFF Anders
132 Sul SALEKI Adrien

133 BEL REGER Akos

134 ESP MAHAMUD Gonzalo
135 NOR STRAUMOY Truls

136 ITA CIUCCI Giorgio

137 LAT KULESOVS Vadims
138 GER VOGLER Bjorn

138 GER KAUFFMANN Jan

138 GER SCHAEFFERS Max
141 GER KUHRING Burkhard
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Confrerie Gent

FC Offenbach

HFK Hellerup
Bergens Fekteklubb
OSC Potsdam
Maison de | Escrime
FS Bielefelder TG
TSG Reutlingen
Hellerup FK

Leon Paul Epee
Darmstadter FC

TSG Reutlingen

SV Lok Pritzwalk
CELC-M

BSK Bratislava

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen
Confrerie Gent
Heidelberger FC TSG
Sachsischer FV Oscha
FUL Linz

Maison de | Escrime
Heidenheimer SB
EFG Essen

SEB Basel

TSV Berlin-Wittenau
Elmshorner MTV
Wasserfreunde Spandau
s.v. RobbSchermen
Schermacademie Zair
CNE-NA

SC Berlin

BFC

CS LEGNANO
Gaja-Florete

FC Leipzig

ETV Hamburg

SV Waldkirch

DIF

SEVM Vevey

Maison de | Escrime
SAES-BU

Bergens Fekteklubb
CS FIAMME ORO ROMA
FC Grunewald

FC Berlin Stidwest
MFK OSC Potsdam
MFK Berlin

SC Berlin

VMTD TR Index 1 Index2 B
3 5 18 20 0.600 -2
17 19 0.600
27 20 0.500
25 19 0.500
24 18 0.500
25 20 0.500
25 21 0.500
25 22 0.500
25 23 0.500
25 23 0.500
22 20 0.500
25 24 0.500
25 24 0.500
23 22 0.500
22 21 0.500
25 25 0.500
23 23 0.500
22 22 0.500
22 22 0.500
21 21 0.500
20 20 0.500
24 25 0.500 -1
23 24 0.500 -1
22 23 0.500 -1
18 19 0.500 -1
22 24 0.500 -2
22 24 0.500 -2
22 24 0.500 -2
21 24 0.500 -3
21 24 0.500 -3
21 27 0.500 -6
20 26 0.500 -6
20 26 0.500 -6
19 26 0.500 -7
16 17 0.400 -1
15 23 0.400 -8
21 22 0.333 -1
23 25 0.333 -2
20 22 0.333 -2
19 21 0.333 -2
24 27 0.333 -3
23 26 0.333 -3
22 25 0.333 -3
20 23 0.333 -3
23 27 0.333 -4
23 27 0.333 -4
23 27 0.333 -4
22 26 0.333 -4
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© Weil3er Bar Epee Men's

WeIrBS?r Berlin (GER) IndiViduaI \OphardtTeam

ar 23.02.2020 - 9:00 AM - 22.02.2020 Vsportevent

S CORRECTION #1 Senior

Place Nation Name Club ZEEE Index 1 Index2 B z
142 GER FLEISCHER Sandro-Leon FC Grunewald 2 6 20 24 0.333 -4 Q
143 GER THIELE Tom FC Leipzig 2 6 19 23 0.333 -4 Q
144 MEX AYALA Rodrigo Fechtzentrum Berlin 2 6 18 22 0.333 -4 Q
145 GER KOIOS Christos SV Boblingen 2 6 22 27 0.333 -5 Q
145 GER SPLETZER Marc Wasserfreunde Spanda 2 6 22 27 0.333 -5 Q
147 GER BERGNER Maximilian Fechtzentrum Berlin 26 21 26 0.333 -5 Q
148 LTU STALMAKOV Javgenij Gintarine spaga 26 20 25 0.333 -5 Q
148 AFG FAQIZADAH Abdulghafar ETV Hamburg 26 20 25 0.333 -5 Q
148 USA KOZLOWSKI Todd ETV Hamburg 26 20 25 0.333 -5 Q
151 ESP BENEGAS Diego TRESCANTOS-M 2 6 19 24 0.333 -5 Q
151 FRA PEIGNET Frederic FC Offenbach 2 6 19 24 0.333 -5 Q
153 GER MATSULEVITS Tristan FC Grunewald 2 6 17 22 0.333 -5 Q
154 BLR RYKUNOU Dzmitry 26 20 26 0.333 -6 Q
155 GER FRAUEN Finn Elmshorner MTV 26 19 25 0.333 -6 Q
155 GER REISS Hilmar Heidelberger FC TSG 2 6 19 25 0.333 -6 Q
157 GER BIRKENMAIER Gerhard VB Friedrichshafen 2 6 18 24 0.333 -6 Q
158 GER SACKERMANN Jonas Wuppertaler FC 26 17 24 0.333 -7 Q
159 BEL VERWAAL Crijn Confrerie Gent 2 6 16 23 0.333 -7 Q
160 GER MORIK Marco TSV Berlin-Wittenau 2 6 20 28 0.333 -8 Q
161 AUT EILER Johannes FC Schwarzach 26 19 27 0.333 -8 Q
161 GER RIEBLINGER Manuel TV Augsburg 2 6 19 27 0.333 -8 Q
161 ITA MORETTI Marco BGPOL - Polisportiva 26 19 27 0.333 -8 Q
164 MLT REZNIKOVICH Leonid Chelsea Fencing Club 2 6 18 26 0.333 -8 Q
165 GBR RUSSELL James Redhill and Reigate 2 6 17 25 0.333 -8 Q
165 GBR HENDERSON Matt Edinburgh FC 2 6 17 25 0.333 -8 Q
167 GER BURKARDT Michael Darmstadter FC 26 16 24 0.333 -8 Q
167 GER TRUETZSCHLER Alexander Heidelberger FC TSG 26 16 24 0.333 -8 Q
169 GER HANSEL Thomas Darmstadter FC 2 6 17 26 0.333 -9 Q
169 GER GRABARCZYK Oskar Fechtzentrum Berlin 2 6 17 26 0.333 -9 Q
169 GER OBERKIRCHER Volker Heidelberger FC TSG 2 6 17 26 0.333 -9 Q
172 CZE KNAP Ladislav Serm Liberec 2 6 16 25 0.333 -9 Q
173 BEL PONNET Robin Confrerie Gent 2 6 15 24 0.333 -9 Q
174 BEL DEHEZ Jeremy CRE Bruxelles 2 6 17 27 0.333 -10 Q
174 GER BERGER Steven FC Berlin Stidwest 2 6 17 27 0.333 -10 Q
176 GER SCHULZE Finn TSG Reutlingen 2 6 16 27 0.333 -11 Q
177 GER  JAREK Filip FC Grunewald 15 21 23 0200 -2 E
178 GER HESSE Jonas OFC Bonn 15 16 21 0.200 -5 E
179 GER LIBEDINSKY Manuel TSV Berlin-Wittenau 15 13 24 0.200 -11 E
180 GER FORSTNER Heinrich OSC Berlin 15 10 23 0.200 -13 E
181 Sul WICHT Matteo SEG Geneve 16 22 27 0.167 -5 E
182 GER VANDIEKEN Karsten TSV Berlin-Wittenau 16 21 26 0.167 -5 E
183 FIN GRASBECK Gunnar Habda Helsinki 16 19 24 0.167 -5 E
184 GER HINZ Gerald Elmshorner MTV 16 22 28 0.167 -6 E
185 ITA RATTI Riccardo ETV Hamburg 16 21 27 0.167 -6 E
186 GER REISER Cedric Heidenheimer SB 16 22 29 0.167 -7 E
187 GER SOMMER Benjamin FC Grunewald 16 21 29 0.167 -8 E
188 GER DEIssLER Niklas Heidenheimer SB 16 20 28 0.167 -8 E
189 NOR FIJERMESTAD Tord Bygdo Fekteklubb 16 19 27 0.167 -8 E
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© WeilRer Bar

Welﬂgr Berlin (GER)
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CORRECTION #1

Epee Men's

Individual \\(S)phardtTeam

portevent

Senior

Place Nation Name Club

190 GER VOLK Gabriel TSG Reutlingen

191 GER BAHR Tobias Thorsten SV Boblingen

192 GER BAKAY Sedat Heidelberger FC/TSG R.
193 GER GIESSER Leon FC Leipzig

194 GBR SUTHERLAND Callum Elgin Duellist

195 BEL DECHAMPS Quentin

196 GER GOTTHARDT Maximilian
196 GER SCHMIDT Wilram

198 BEL FREMALLE Julien

198 GER STOLTE Quinn

200 Sul KLOTZ Hans

201 FIN KUVAJA Ville

202 USA PICCHI Federico

203 GER HASSE Malte

204 GER PETRICK Kim

205 ESP NAVARRO Yago

206 GER BAUM Stephan

207 GER BEERHEIDE Nicolai

208 GER LOOS Matthias

209 GER KLEINER Lukas

210 GER ADLER Andreas

211 GER PROHL Christopher

212 GER MATTERN Oliver

213 GER ROSENSTOCK Michael-Boris
214 BEL LAMBERT Jérome

214 GER WALL Arsenij Cornelius

214 IRL BREADEN MADDEN Gerard
217 GER VIERTEL Jens

217 GER BERGER Matthias

219 GER GARBE Marc-Stephan

220 ESP GARCIA NAVALON Cristian

Brussels Fencing Club
FG Rotation Berlin
TSV Berlin-Wittenau
LMC

FC Berlin Stidwest
ZFC Zuerich

M-M

SV Alfeld

TSV Bayer Leverkusen
CNE-NA

OFC Bonn

FC Oldenburg

FC Grunewald

FC Tauberbischofsheim
SV Chemie Rodleben
TSV Berlin-Wittenau
EFG Essen

Berliner FC

LMC

Fechtergilde Sudholstein
Dresdener FC

FC Oldenburg

USC Magdeburg
Berliner FC

FC Grunewald

V M TD TR Index1 Index2 B
16 19 28 0167 -9
17 26 0167 -9
16 25 0167 -9
19 29 0167  -10
14 24 0167  -10
15 26 0167  -11
17 29 0167 -12
17 29 0167 -12
15 27 0167 -12
15 27 0.167 -12
14 27 0167  -13
12 25 0167  -13
15 29 0167  -14
14 29 0167 -15
12 29 0167  -17
15 24 0.000 -9
14 25 0000 -11
18 30 0.000 -12
17 30 0.000 -13
16 29 0000 -13
11 25 0.000 -14
14 30 0.000 -16
9 25 0000 -16
13 30 0000 -17
12 30 0000 -18
12 30 0000 -18
12 30 0.000 -18
11 30 0.000 -19
11 30 0000 -19
10 30 0.000 -20
7 30 0000 -23

O 0O o0 o000 o000 ooococoo kR, P PFPRFRPEPPPPEPRERPREPREREPR
(o)< I e B B e RN o B o B o) I ¢ ) B« I ¢ 2 B« I @ I« B¢ BN i o) R o B o o) I« I« M« i« B« I © B B © B o B o))
rnrnrnrnrnrnrnrnrnrnrnrnrnmrnrnrnmrnrnrnrnmrnrnrnmrnrnrnrn|o|

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 =V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club Z[EE Index1 Index2 T

1 GER BRAUN Rico BN FC Tauberbischofshei 6 6 30 10 1.000 20

2 GER BELLMANN Lukas NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen 6 6 30 10 1.000 20 T1

3 GER BODOCZI Nikolaus HE FC Offenbach 6 6 30 11 1.000 19

4 BEL LOYOLA Neisser FF CE Gaumais 6 6 30 12 1.000 18

5 BRA CAMARGO Alexandre PR AMK 6 6 30 13 1.000 17

6 SWE MATTSSON Axel SY FKC 6 6 29 12 1.000 17

7 ITA GAZZANIGA Giacomo BGPOL - Polisportiva 6 6 30 14 1.000 16

8 BLR PAULOUSKI Dzianis SCAF RB 6 6 30 14 1.000 16 T7

9 UKR TYMOSHENKO Ruslan 6 6 28 12 1.000 16

10 ITA MARENCO Federico CS IVREA 5 5 24 8 1.000 16

11 GER WECKERLE Tobias NR TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 6 6 30 15 1.000 15

12 NED TULEN Tristan SC Den Bosch 6 6 30 15 1.000 15 T11

13 GER HERZBERG Fabian NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen 6 6 30 16 1.000 14

14 GER FROESCHL Lucas WU Heidenheimer SB 6 6 26 13 1.000 13

15 NED VAN NUNEN David Pallos Utrecht 5 5 25 12 1.000 13

16 Sul KUHN Georg ZFC Zuerich 5 6 29 15 0.833 14

17 GER BITSCH Peter BN Heidelberger FC/TSG R. 5 6 28 14 0.833 14

18 GER MULTERER Niklas WU Heidenheimer SB 5 6 28 14 0.833 14 T17

19 GER VELTRUP Paul NR Fecht Club Krefeld 5 6 26 12 0.833 14

20 Sul METRAILLER Clement SES Sion 5 6 29 16 0.833 13

21 Sul BONFERRONI Gabriel SEG Geneve 5 6 29 16 0.833 13 T20

22 GER BRINKMANN Marco NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen 5 6 28 15 0.833 13

23 GER MESZAROS Maximilian BN FC Tauberbischofshei 5 6 27 14 0.833 13

24 SWE STYMNE Jakob ST DIF 5 6 27 14 0.833 13 T23

25 Sul MALCOTTI Lucas SES Sion 5 6 29 17 0.833 12

26 Sul BRUNOLD Bruce ZFC Zuerich 5 6 28 16 0.833 12

27 GBR EAST William 5 6 28 16 0.833 12 T26

28 GER UNTERHAUSER Samuel BN FC Tauberbischofshei 5 6 28 17 0.833 11

29 SVK  JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub BSK Bratislava 5 6 27 16 0.833 11

30 GER SCHMIDT Richard BN FC Tauberbischofshei 5 6 29 19 0.833 10

31 GER HOCH Andre BN FC Tauberbischofshei 5 6 23 13 0.833 10

32 AUS SELLS Alexander 5 6 29 20 0.833 9

33 ESP BALMORI Diego EDMC-VA 5 6 27 18 0.833 9

34 KSA  ALHUSSAIN Ahmad Abbas I. 5 6 29 21 0.833 8

35 GER KULOZIK Julian BN Heidelberger FC TSG 5 6 28 21 0.833 7

36 GER JORDAN Rene NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen 5 6 27 20 0.833 7

37 GER RIEBLINGER Fabian BY TV Augsburg 5 6 27 20 0.833 7 T36

38 ITA MARTINI Cosimo CS Pisa Di Ciolo 5 6 25 18 0.833 7

39 GER MUELLER Dean NR TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 5 6 26 20 0.833 6

40 BEL BLOMMAERT Felix VS Parcival 4 5 24 13 0.800 11

41 ITA DILIBERTO Luca AS Marchesa Torino 4 5 24 13 0.800 11 T40

42 Sul HATZ Nick ZFC Zuerich 4 5 22 11 0.800 11

43 ESP RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ Javier = TRESCANTOS-M 4 5 20 12 0.800 8

44 ITA BURATTI Fausto CDS Liguria 4 5 23 16 0.800 7

45 NED KEPPEL Colin SC Den Bosch 4 5 22 17 0.800 5
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46 DEN JORGENSEN Patrick HS HFK Hellerup 4 6 28 17 0.667 11

47 ITA CURATOLO Francesco Matteo CS Pettorelli di Pia 4 6 27 16 0.667 11

48 SVK  SZALAY Jan BA - M.P.C. Slovakia 4 6 28 19 0.667 9

49 ITA CERTO Diego Amedeo BOTTAGISIO SPORT CEN 4 6 27 18 0.667 9

50 SUl DAGANI Elia Lugano Scherma 4 6 27 18 0.667 9 T49

51 ITA PREZIOSI Alessio MISC - Milano Scherm 4 6 26 17 0.667 9

52 Sul MULLER Leonard SEB Basel 4 6 28 20 0.667 8

53 RUS TIMOSHENKO Kirill HE Frankfurter TV 4 6 26 18 0.667 8

54 SWE LEWIN Johan ST DIF 4 6 22 14 0.667 8

55 GER SCHMIER Robert BN Heidelberger FC TSG 4 6 28 21 0.667 7

56 BEL HAMOLINE Gautier FF CE Braine Alleud 4 6 27 20 0.667 7

57 BEL PONCIN Nicolas FF CE Gaumais 4 6 26 19 0.667 7

58 Sul NIGGELER Michele Lugano Scherma 4 6 25 18 0.667 7

59 GER DOGUE Patrick BR OSC Potsdam 4 6 26 20 0.667 6

60 Sul BAYARD Alexis SES Sion 4 6 26 20 0.667 6 T59

61 LTU MAKAROVAS Tomas 4 6 25 19 0.667 6

62 SWE SVENSSON Jonathan ST DIF 4 6 25 19 0.667 6 T61

63 ITA CAPUANO Vito ASD Bari 4 6 24 18 0.667 6

64 SUI MARCHAND Charles-Edouard CAL Lausanne 4 6 23 17 0.667 6

65 Sul LUPRANO Victor CAL Lausanne 4 6 23 17 0.667 6 T64

66 LTU SALOKAS Arnas Gaja-Florete 4 6 28 23 0.667 5

67 GER MITTERRAND Fernand BE Wasserfreunde Spandau 4 6 28 23 0.667 5 T66

68 ITA AMBROSINI Emiliano SPADA VICENZA 4 6 27 22 0.667 5

69 ESP REYNOSO Roman TRESCANTOS-M 4 6 27 22 0.667 5 T68

70 GER BEHRENDT Michael BE Fechtzentrum Berlin 4 6 26 21 0.667 5

71 NED DERKSEN Ruben Scaramouche 4 6 26 21 0.667 5 T70

72 Sul BORER Jovan BFC Basel 4 6 25 20 0.667 5

73 FIN TAURIAINEN Topias ES Espoon Miekkailijat 4 6 25 20 0.667 5 T72

74 Sul GRUNDER Pascal AFCB Bern 4 6 25 20 0.667 5 T72

75 GER BELLMANN Achim NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen 4 6 25 20 0.667 5 T72

76 ESP GORMAZ Javier lvan CEP-M 4 6 25 20 0.667 5 T72

77 UKR  MAKIIENKO levgen 4 6 22 17 0.667 5

78 GER NOBIS Alexander BE Wasserfreunde Spandau 4 6 26 22 0.667 4

79 NED VAN GAMEREN AxI Schermacademie Zair 4 6 26 22 0.667 4 T78

80 BLR DUBOUSKI Pavel 4 6 23 19 0.667 4

81 NOR EEG Svend Markus SO Stavanger Fekteklubb 4 6 25 22 0.667 3

82 GER DOGUE Marvin BR OSC Potsdam 4 6 25 22 0.667 3 T81

83 SVK  STOLAR Samuel Akademia sermu 4 6 24 21 0.667 3

84 BEL FEROT Francois Xavier FF AMIENS CEAM 4 6 22 19 0.667 3

85 ITA RODIA Federico Alfonso TACS 4 6 18 15 0.667 3

86 NOR FRIIS RUUD OS Bygdo Fekteklubb 4 6 25 23 0.667 2

87 GER BIRKENMAIER Marco WU TSG Reutlingen 4 6 25 23 0.667 2 T86

88 GER WALTER Noe NS Osnabrucker SC 4 6 25 24 0.667 1

89 DEN LINNEMANN Christian Schack HS HFK Hellerup 4 6 25 24 0.667 1 T88

90 Sul WEBER Frederik SEB Basel 3 5 22 14 0.600 8

91 SUl OSWALD Charles-Eric CEB Bienne Biel 3 5 21 15 0.600 6

92 GER DEHN Julius NR EFG Essen 3 5 20 21 0.600 -1

93 GER MARHEINEKE Torsten BN Heidelberger FC TSG 3 5 18 19 0.600 -1
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Place Nation Name Club ZEEE Index1 Index2 T

94 BEL CLERCX Robin VS Confrerie Gent 3 5 18 20 0.600 -2

95 GER KNEIST Toni HE FC Offenbach 3 5 17 19 0.600 -2

96 DEN CHRISTENSEN Stig HS HFK Hellerup 3 6 27 20 0.500 7

97 NOR GEITUNG Tomas VE Bergens Fekteklubb 3 6 25 19 0.500 6

98 GER LEISER Rico OSC Potsdam 3 6 24 18 0.500 6

99 BEL BERNARD Florian FF Maison de | Escrime 3 6 25 20 0.500 5

100 GER FAST Cedrik Henry WE FS Bielefelder TG 3 6 25 21 0.500 4

101 GER WEISE Max WU TSG Reutlingen 3 6 25 22 0.500 3

102 DEN ALEXANDERSEN Nicolaj HS Hellerup FK 3 6 25 23 0.500 2

103 GBR DEGORCE Aurelien Leon Paul Epee 3 6 25 23 0.500 2 T102
104 GER TUERKIS Daniel HE Darmstadter FC 3 6 22 20 0.500 2

105 GER DOERKS Felix BR SV Lok Pritzwalk 3 6 25 24 0.500 1

106 GER LINDENMANN Bastian WU TSG Reutlingen 3 6 25 24 0.500 1 T105
107 ESP FERNANDEZ PEREZ Javier CELC-M 3 6 23 22 0.500 1

108 SVK DUDUC Alex BSK Bratislava 3 6 22 21 0.500 1

109 GER BONGARD Louis NR TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 3 6 25 25 0.500 0

110 BEL BAEKELANDT Maxime VS Confrerie Gent 3 6 23 23 0.500 0

111 GER WIRTH Henning BN Heidelberger FC TSG 3 6 22 22 0.500 0

112 GER BIEDERMANN Richard SN Sachsischer FV Oscha 3 6 22 22 0.500 0 T111
113 AUT HARTMANN Florian 00 FUL Linz 3 6 21 21 0.500 0

114 BEL HUSSON Geoffroy FF Maison de | Escrime 3 6 20 20 0.500 0

115 GER BLUM Jakob WU Heidenheimer SB 3 6 24 25 0.500 -1

116 GER HUSEMANN Luca NR EFG Essen 3 6 23 24 0.500 -1

117 Sul CHENAUX Alec SEB Basel 3 6 22 23 0.500 -1

118 GER HOECHSMANN Thomas BE TSV Berlin-Wittenau 3 6 18 19 0.500 -1

119 GER UIBEL Pele BE Wasserfreunde Spandau 3 6 22 24 0.500 -2

120 NED OOSTHOF Collin s.v. RobbSchermen 3 6 22 24 0.500 -2 T119
121 GER DELFS Lennart SH Elmshorner MTV 3 6 22 24 0.500 -2 T119
122 ESP  ELIZARI Inigo CNE-NA 3 6 21 24 0.500 -3

123 NED SCHANZLEH Thom Schermacademie Zair 3 6 21 24 0.500 -3 T122
124 GER KIRSCHEN Uwe BE SC Berlin 3 6 21 27 0.500 -6

125 BEL ANSPACH Alexandre FF BFC 3 6 20 26 0.500 -6

126 ITA MASCHERONI Alessandro CS LEGNANO 3 6 20 26 0.500 -6 T125
127 LTU  JUKNA Rokas Gaja-Florete 3 6 19 26 0.500 -7

128 GER ENZMANN Jonas SN FC Leipzig 2 5 16 17 0.400 -1

129 GER KLEIN Jonas HH ETV Hamburg 2 5 15 23 0.400 -8

130 GER RIEDEL Alexander BS SV Waldkirch 2 6 21 22 0.333 -1

131 SWE GYLLENHOFF Anders ST DIF 2 6 23 25 0.333 -2

132 Sul SALEKI Adrien SEVM Vevey 2 6 20 22 0.333 -2

133 BEL REGER Akos FF Maison de | Escrime 2 6 19 21 0.333 -2

134 ESP MAHAMUD Gonzalo SAES-BU 2 6 24 27 0.333 -3

135 NOR STRAUMOY Truls VE Bergens Fekteklubb 2 6 23 26 0.333 -3

136 ITA CIUCCI Giorgio CS FIAMME ORO ROMA 2 6 22 25 0.333 -3

137 LAT KULESOVS Vadims BE FC Grunewald 2 6 20 23 0.333 -3

138 GER SCHAEFFERS Max BE MFK Berlin 2 6 23 27 0.333 -4

139 GER VOGLER Bjorn BE FC Berlin Sudwest 2 6 23 27 0.333 -4 T138
140 GER KAUFFMANN Jan BR MFK OSC Potsdam 2 6 23 27 0.333 -4 T138
141 GER KUHRING Burkhard BE SC Berlin 2 6 22 26 0.333 -4
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142 GER FLEISCHER Sandro-Leon BE FC Grunewald 2 6 20 24 0.333 -4
143 GER THIELE Tom SN FC Leipzig 2 6 19 23 0.333 -4
144 MEX AYALA Rodrigo BE Fechtzentrum Berlin 2 6 18 22 0.333 -4
145 GER SPLETZER Marc BE Wasserfreunde Spanda 2 6 22 27 0.333 -5
146 GER KOIOS Christos WU SV Boblingen 2 6 22 27 0.333 -5 T145
147 GER BERGNER Maximilian BE Fechtzentrum Berlin 2 6 21 26 0.333 -5
148 AFG FAQIZADAH Abdulghafar HH ETV Hamburg 2 6 20 25 0.333 -5
149 LTU STALMAKOV Javgenij Gintarine spaga 2 6 20 25 0.333 -5 T148
150 USA KOZLOWSKI Todd HH ETV Hamburg 2 6 20 25 0.333 -5 T148
151 FRA  PEIGNET Frederic HE FC Offenbach 2 6 19 24 0.333 -5
152 ESP BENEGAS Diego TRESCANTOS-M 2 6 19 24 0.333 -5 T151
153 GER MATSULEVITS Tristan BE FC Grunewald 2 6 17 22 0.333 -5
154 BLR RYKUNOU Dzmitry 2 6 20 26 0.333 -6
155 GER FRAUEN Finn SH Elmshorner MTV 2 6 19 25 0.333 -6
156 GER REISS Hilmar BN Heidelberger FC TSG 2 6 19 25 0.333 -6 T155
157 GER BIRKENMAIER Gerhard WU VIB Friedrichshafen 2 6 18 24 0.333 -6
158 GER SACKERMANN Jonas NR Wuppertaler FC 2 6 17 24 0.333 -7
159 BEL VERWAAL Crijn VS Confrerie Gent 2 6 16 23 0.333 -7
160 GER MORIK Marco BE TSV Berlin-Wittenau 2 6 20 28 0.333 -8
161 GER RIEBLINGER Manuel BY TV Augsburg 2 6 19 27 0.333 -8
162 ITA MORETTI Marco BGPOL - Polisportiva 2 6 19 27 0.333 -8 T161
163 AUT  EILER Johannes HS FC Schwarzach 2 6 19 27 0.333 -8 T161
164 MLT REZNIKOVICH Leonid Chelsea Fencing Club 2 6 18 26 0.333 -8
165 GBR HENDERSON Matt Edinburgh FC 2 6 17 25 0.333 -8
166 GBR RUSSELL James Redhill and Reigate 2 6 17 25 0.333 -8 T165
167 GER BURKARDT Michael HE Darmstadter FC 2 6 16 24 0.333 -8
168 GER TRUETZSCHLER Alexander BN Heidelberger FC TSG 2 6 16 24 0.333 -8 T167
169 GER HANSEL Thomas HE Darmstadter FC 2 6 17 26 0.333 -9
170 GER OBERKIRCHER Volker BN Heidelberger FC TSG 2 6 17 26 0.333 -9 T169
171 GER GRABARCZYK Oskar BE Fechtzentrum Berlin 2 6 17 26 0.333 -9 T169
172 CZE KNAP Ladislav Serm Liberec 2 6 16 25 0.333 -9
173 BEL PONNET Robin VS Confrerie Gent 2 6 15 24 0.333 -9
174 GER BERGER Steven BE FC Berlin Stidwest 2 6 17 27 0.333 -10
175 BEL DEHEZ Jeremy FF CRE Bruxelles 2 6 17 27 0.333 -10 T174
176 GER SCHULZE Finn WU TSG Reutlingen 2 6 16 27 0.333 -11
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BRAUN Rico
1 BN FC Tauberbischofshei GER
Piste 1 Sat 14:30
*kk *kk
256 > bye BRAUN Rico GER v
BN FC Tauberbischofshei
Piste 1 Sat 13:30 ENZMANN Jonas GER 6
KLEIN Jonas SN FC Leipzig
129 HH ETV Hamburg GER 1 R: HONTI - KISS Dominika (HUN)
Piste 1 Sun 10:00
128 5:51 fgﬂ ée,i\;‘),z\:ghnas GER v BRAUN Rico GER y
R: DERAMAIX Merlin (BEL) BN FC Tauberbischofshei
LUPRANO Victor (65) sul 1
65 LUPRANO Victor sul CAL Lausanne
CAL Lausanne R: COLMAN Ever (ESP)
Piste 2 Sat 14:30
*kk *kk
192+ bye LUPRANO Victor Ul v
CAL Lausanne
MARCHAND Charles-Edouard sul 10
ex xx CAL Lausanne
193 > bye R: HOPSTAKEN Louis (NED)
MARCHAND Charles-Edouard Piste 1 Sun 11:20
64 Sul -
CAL Lausanne BRAUN Rico GER 1
BN FC Tauberbischofshei
. GEITUNG Tomas (97) NOR v
33 BALMORI Diego ESP VE Bergens Fekteklubb
EDMC-VA ) R: DERAMAIX Merlin (BEL)
Piste 3 Sat 14:30
*kk *kk
224 = bye BALMORI Diego
ESP 13
EDMC-VA
Piste 2 Sat 13:30 CHRISTENSEN Stig DEN v
161 RIEBLINGER Manuel GER 5 HS HFK Hellerup
BY TV Augsburg R: BROSCHEID Frederik (GER)
96 g:slliLElll\ISEN Stig DEN v Piste 2 : Sun 10:00
e e“‘_P CHRISTENSEN Stig (96) DEN 13
R: ROUYER Elodie (SUI) HS HFK Hellerup
Piste 3 Sat13:30 GEITUNG Tomas (97) NOR v
97 GEITUNG Tomas NOR v VE Bergens Fekteklubb
VE Bergens Fekteklubb picte ot 1430 R: MIDDELVELD Remco (NED)
MORIK Marco ste at 14
160 BE TSV Berlin-Wittenau GER 5 GEITUNG Tomas NOR v
R: VANDENBERK Florian (BEL) VE Bergens Fekteklubb
SELLS Alexander AUS 12
225 = bye ** R: ECKL Kristin (GER)
32 |SELLS Alexander AUS
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BITSCH Peter
17 BN Heidelberger FC/TSG R. GER
Piste 1 Sat 14:50
*kk *kk
240 > bye BITSCH Peter GER v
BN Heidelberger FC/TSG R.
Piste 4 Sat 13:30 SPLETZER Marc (145) GER 7
SPLETZER Marc BE Wasserfreunde Spanda
145 BE Wasserfreunde Spanda GER v R: ECKL Kristin (GER)
BIEDERMANN Richard Piste 1 Sun 10:20
112 SN Sachsischer FV Oscha GER 6 BITSCH Peter GER 13
R: HONTI - KISS Dominika (HUN) BN Heidelberger FC/TSG R.
Piste 1 Sat 13:50 SZALAY Jan . SVK v
81 EEG Svend Markus NOR v BA - M.P.C. Slovakia
SO Stavanger Fekteklubb R: COLMAN Ever (ESP)
SCHULZE Finn Piste 2 Sat 14:50
176 WU TSG Reutlingen GER 8 EEG Svend Markus NOR 6
R: DERAMAIX Merlin (BEL) SO Stavanger Fekteklubb
SZALAY Jan
o - BA - M.P.C. Slovakia SVK v
209 *** bye R: ROUYER Elodie (SUI)
48 SZALAY Jan . SVK Piste 2 Sun 11:20
BA - M.P.C. Slovakia SZALAY Jan (48) SVK ;
BA - M.P.C. Slovakia
KUHN Georg sul v
49 CERTO Diego Amedeo ITA ZFC Zuerich
BOTTAGISIO SPORT CEN R: HOPSTAKEN Louis (NED)
Piste 3 Sat 14:50
*kk *kk
208 bye CERTO Diego Amedeo ITA 13
BOTTAGISIO SPORT CEN
DUBOUSKI Pavel BLR \
177 [ bye *=* R: BERTRAM Tobias (GER)
80 |DUBOUSKI Pavel BLR Piste 2 Sun 10:20
DUBOUSKI Pavel (80) BLR 14
Piste 2 Sat 13:50 KUHN Georg sul v
113 HARTMANN Florian AUT v ZFC Zuerich
00 FUL Linz ) R: MIDDELVELD Remco (NED)
AYALA Rodrigo Piste 4 Sat 14:50
144 BE Fechtzentrum Berlin MEX 1 HARTMANN Florian
- ] AUT 10
R: BERTRAM Tobias (GER) OO FUL Linz
KUHN Georg
x xx ZFC Zuerich sul v
241 bye R: BELAS Karolina (SVK)
KUHN Georg
16 ZFC Zuerich sul
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9 TYMOSHENKO Ruslan UKR
Piste 1 Sat 15:10
248 *kk bye *kk
TYMOSHENKO Ruslan UKR \
Piste 3 Sat 13:50 KULESOVS Vadims (137) LAT 5
137 KULESOVS Vadims LAT v BE FC Grunewald
BE FC Grunewald R: BROSCHEID Frederik (GER)
i Piste 1 Sun 10:40
120 OosTb':g’i Collin NED 1
S.V. RopbSchermen TYMOSHENKO Ruslan UKR 9
R: ECKL Kristin (GER)
TAURIAINEN Topias (73) EIN v
73 TAURIAINEN Topias EIN ES Espoon Miekkailijat
ES Espoon Miekkailijat R: ECKL Kristin (GER)
Piste 2 Sat 15:10
*kk *kk
184 | bye TAURIAINEN Topias N v
ES Espoon Miekkailijat
HAMOLINE Gautier
o - FF CE Braine Alleud BEL 1
201 *** bye R: OTT Janosch (GER)
56 HAMOLINE Gautier BEL Piste 1 : Sun 11:45
FF CE Braine Alleud TAURIAINEN Topias (73) EIN Vi3
ES Espoon Miekkailijat
DILIBERTO Luca féL,\'IIEEhR;ST';‘:g? (41) ITA 12
41 AS Marchesa Torino ITA
R: OTT J h (GER
Piste 3 Sat 15:10 anoseh € )
*kk *kk
216 bye DILIBERTO Luca ITA Y]
AS Marchesa Torino
Piste 4 Sat 13:50 WALTER Noe GER 6
HANSEL Thomas NS Osnabrucker SC
169 HE Darmstadter FC GER 4 R: HONTI - KISS Dominika (HUN)
88 mAé;EEU?Ii?SC GER v ESIEZBERTO L S
uca
R: BROSCHEID Frederik (GER) AS Marchesa Torino ITA v
Piste 1 Sat 14:10
STYMNE Jakob
105 DOERKS Felix GER 13 STDIF SWE 7
BR SV Lok Pritzwalk ) R: BERTRAM Tobias (GER)
BENEGAS Diego Piste 4 Sat 15:10
152 TRESCANTOS-M ESP v BENEGAS Diego (152
ESP 2
R: ROUYER Elodie (SUI) TRESCANTOS-M
STYMNE Jakob
SWE \%
233 *kk bye *kk ST DIF
R: BELAS Karolina (SVK)
STYMNE Jakob
24 STDIF SWE
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MALCOTTI Lucas
25 SES Sion sul
Piste 1 Sat 15:30
*kk *kk
232 |=* bye MALCOTTI Lucas
- Sul \Y,
SES Sion
Piste 2 Sat 14:10 TUERKIS Daniel
- GER 6
153 MATSULEVITS Tristan GER 12 HE Darmstadter FC
BE FC Grunewald R: KADIOGLU Mustafa (TUR)
TUERKIS Daniel Piste 1 Sun 11:00
104 bamstadter Fo GER v MALCOTTI Lucas Ul y
R: BROSCHEID Frederik (GER) SES Sion
Piste 3 Sat 14:10 LINNEMANN Christian Schack (89) DEN 12
gg |LINNEMANN Christian Schack DEN v HS HFK Hellerup
HS HFK Hellerup R: BROSCHEID Frederik (GER)
168 TRUETZSCHLER Alexander GER 4 Piste 2 Sat15:30
BN Heidelberger FC TSG LINNEMANN Christian Schack DEN v
R: HONTI - KISS Dominika (HUN) HS HFK Hellerup
SIS_(F?MMAIERT Felix BEL 10
217 . bye - arcival
R: OTT Janosch (GER)
40 BLOMMAERT Felix BEL Piste 2 Sun 11:45
VS Parcival MALCOTTI Lucas
- Sul 10
SES Sion
PAULOUSKI Dzianis BLR v
57 PONCIN Nicolas BEL SCAF RB
FF CE Gaumais R: BROSCHEID Frederik (GER)
Piste 3 Sat 15:30
*kk *kk
200 = bye PONCIN Nicolas
- BEL \%
FF CE Gaumais
BORER Jovan
Sul 9
185 |+ bye rx BFC Basel
R: BERTRAM Tobias (GER)
72 BORER Jovan sul Piste 2 Sun 11:00
BFC Basel PONCIN Nicolas BEL 0
FF CE Gaumais
Piste 4 Sat 14:10 PAULOUSKI Dzianis BLR v
121 DELFS Lennart GER v SCAF RB
SH Elmshorner MTV ! R: OTT Janosch (GER)
cluccl Giorgio Piste 4 Sat 15:30
136 | Cs FiaMME 0RO ROMA ITA 3 | DELFS Lennart GER "
R: BELAS Karolina (SVK) SH Elmshorner MTV
PAULOUSKI Dzianis
BLR \Y
249 | by o+ SCAF RB
R: BELAS Karolina (SVK)
PAULOUSKI Dzianis
8 SCAF RB BLR
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CAMARGO Alexandre
5 PR AMK BRA
Piste 5 Sat 14:30
*kk *kk
252 bye CAMARGO Alexandre BRA v
PR AMK
Piste 5 Sat 13:30 KIRSCHEN Uwe GER 6
133 REGER Akos BEL 9 BE SC Berlin
FF Maison de | Escrime R: OXENSTIERNA Alexander (SWE)
KIRSCHEN Uwe Piste 3 Sun 10:00
124 8¢ sc Berlin GER v CAMARGO Alexandre srAl  vi2
R: MIDDELVELD Remco (NED) PR AMK
BAYARD Alexis sul 1
g9 |REYNOSO Roman Esp SES Sion
TRESCANTOS-M R: MUNNIX Jens (GER)
Piste 6 Sat 14:30
*kk *kk
188 ™ bye REYNOSO Roman
ESP 5
TRESCANTOS-M
BAYARD Alexis
: Sul \%
197 i+ bye xx SES Sion
R: FREMALLE Thierry (BEL)
60 BAYARD Alexis sul Piste 3 Sun 11:20
SES Sion CAMARGO Alexandre BRA v
PR AMK
UNTERHAUSER Samuel
47 RIEBLINGER Fabian GER BN FC Tauberbischofshei GER 6
BY TV Augsburg R: KADIOGLU Mustafa (TUR]
Piste 7 Sat 14:30 ustafa )
*kk *kk
220 [=* bye RIEBLINGER Fabian
GER 11
BY TV Augsburg
Piste 6 Sat 13:30 DEHN Julius GER v
165 HENDERSON Matt GBR 13 NR EFG Essen
Edinburgh FC R: COLMAN Ever (ESP)
DEHN Julius Piste 4 Sun 10:00
92 GER \
NR EFG Essen DEHN Julius (92) GER 10
R: COLMAN Ever (ESP) NR EFG Essen
Piste 7 Sat 13:30 UNTERHAUSER Samuel GER v
101 W!EISE Max GER v BN FC Tauberbischofshei
WU TSG Reutlingen R: OXENSTIERNA Alexander (SWE)
REISS Hilmar Piste 8 Sat 14:30
156 |5\ Heidelberger FC TSG GER 8 | |WEISE Max GER .
R: HOPSTAKEN Louis (NED) WU TSG Reutlingen
UNTERHAU$ER Samuel GER v
ik Py +* BN FC Tauberbischofshei
229 ye R: KECK Maximilian (GER)
UNTERHAUSER Samuel
28 BN FC Tauberbischofshei GER
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BONFERRONI Gabriel
21 SEG Geneve Sul
Piste 5 Sat 14:50
*kk *kk
236 > bye BONFERRONI Gabriel
Sul 14
SEG Geneve
Piste 8 Sat 13:30 DUDUC Alex SVK y
149 'STALMAKOV Javgenij LTU 13 BSK Bratislava
Gintarine spaga R: GROPPER Johanna (GER)
DUDUC Alex Piste 3 Sun 10:20
108 5ok Bratisiava SVK v DUDUC Alex (108) vk .
R: FISCHER Maike (GER) BSK Bratislava
Piste 5 Sat 13:50 BURATTI Fausto ITA v
85 RODIA Federico Alfonso ITA v CDS Liguria
TACS R: FISCHER Maike (GER)
KNAP Ladislav Piste 6 Sat 14:50
172 Serm Liberec Cze 8 RODIA Federico Alfonso ITA "
R: GROPPER Johanna (GER) TACS
BURATTI Fausto
ex xx CDS Liguria ITA v
213 =~ bye R: FISCHER Maike (GER)
a4 BURATTI Fausto ITA Piste 4 Sun 11:20
CDS Liguria BURATTI Fausto (44) TA 8
CDS Liguria
TULEN Tristan
53 | TIMOSHENKO Kiril RUS SC Den Bosch NED v
HE Frankfurter TV e 7 ot 1450 R: OXENSTIERNA Alexander (SWE)
Iste al X
204 1= bye = TIMOSHENKO Kirill
RUS 12
HE Frankfurter TV
GORMAZ Javier lvan
ESP \%
181 *kk bye *kk CEP-M
R: FREMALLE Thierry (BEL)
76 GORMAZ Javier lvan ESP Piste 4 Sun 10:20
CEP-M GORMAZ Javier Ivan (76)
CEP-M ESP 8
Piste 6 Sat 13:50 P
TULEN Tristan NED v
117 CHENAUX Alec sul 7 SC Den Bosch
SEB Basel R: ROGNON Nadia (SUI
KAUFEMANN Jan Piste 8 Sat 14:50 adia (SU)
140 5p MK 0SC Potsdam GER v KAUFFMANN Jan (140) GER 10
R: FREMALLE Thierry (BEL) BR MFK OSC Potsdam
TULEN Tristan
. - SC Den Bosch NED v
245 bye R: OXENSTIERNA Alexander (SWE)
TULEN Tristan
12 SC Den Bosch NED
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HERZBERG Fabian
13 NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen GER
Piste 5 Sat 15:10
*kk *kk
244 |=* bye HERZBERG Fabian GER v
NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen
Piste 7 Sat 13:50 HUSEMANN Luca GER 7
141 'KUHRING Burkhard GER 5 NR EFG Essen
BE SC Berlin R: FREMALLE Thierry (BEL)
HUSEMANN Luca Piste 3 Sun 10:40
116 \R EFG Essen GER v HERZBERG Fabian GER y
R: HOPSTAKEN Louis (NED) NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen
MAKIIENKO levgen (77) UKR 12
77 |MAKIIENKO levgen UKR R: OXENSTIERNA Alexander (SWE)
Piste 6 Sat 15:10
180 *kk bye *kk
MAKIIENKO levgen UKR \Y
MULLER Leonard
o - SEB Basel sul 12
205 *** bye R: KISCHA Christian (GER)
52 MULLER Leonard sul Piste 3 Sun 11:45
SEB Basel HERZBERG Fabian GER v
NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen
KEPPEL Colin (45)
45 KEPPEL Colin NED SC Den Bosch NED 8
SC Den Bosch R: ROGNON Nadia (SUI)
Piste 7 Sat 15:10
*kk *kk
212 [=* bye KEPPEL Colin NED v
SC Den Bosch
Piste 8 Sat 13:50 FEROT Francois Xavier BEL 13
173 PONNET Robin BEL 6 FF AMIENS CEAM
VS Confrerie Gent R: KECK Maximilian (GER)
84 FEROT Francois Xavier BEL v Piste 4 Sun 10:40
FF AMIENS CEAM KEPPEL Colin
R: KECK Maximilian (GER) SC Den Bosch NED v
Piste 5 Sat 14:10 METRAILLER Clement sul 10
109 BONGARD Louis GER v SES Sion
NR TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen ) R: KECK Maximilian (GER)
FAQIZADAH Abdulghafar Piste 8 Sat15:10
148 HH ETV Hamburg AFG u BONGARD Louis GER 14
R: COLMAN Ever (ESP) NR TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen
g/IEESTSAILLER Clement sul v
237 *kk bye *kk lon
R: COLMAN Ever (ESP)
METRAILLER Clement
20 SES Sion sul
OohardiT Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
\\ phar tleam License: Steve Glinka
Sportevent Document ID: FE_FIE_0010 7117

www.ophardt-team.org s.lange@ophardt-team.org

23.02.2020 16:57




WeilRer

Bar
2020

= Weiler Bar

Berlin (GER)
23.02.2020 - 22.02.2020

Epee Men's

Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Senior
OFFICIAL
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub
29 BSK Bratislava SVK
Piste 5 Sat 15:30
*kk *kk
228 ™ bye JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub
. SVK \Y
BSK Bratislava
Piste 6 Sat 14:10 FAST Cedrik Henry GER 14
157 BIRKENMAIER Gerhard GER 8 WE FS Bielefelder TG
WU VIB Friedrichshafen R: COLMAN Ever (ESP)
FAST Cedrik Henry Piste 3 Sun 11:00
100"\ £ Fs Bielefelder TG GER v JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub vk "
R: FREMALLE Thierry (BEL) BSK Bratislava
Piste 7 Sat 14:10 JORDAN Rene GER v
93 MARHEINEKE Torsten GER v NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen
BN Heidelberger FC TSG R: ROGNON Nadia (SUI)
REZNIKOVICH Leonid Piste 6 Sat 15:30
164 Chelsea Fencing Club MLT 5 MARHEINEKE Torsten GER 9
R: MIDDELVELD Remco (NED) BN Heidelberger FC TSG
JORDAN Rene
ex xx NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen GER v
221 bye R: OXENSTIERNA Alexander (SWE)
36 JORDAN Rene GER Piste 4 Sun 11:45
NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen JORDAN Rene (36) GER 5
NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen
LOYOLA Neisser BEL v
61 |MAKAROVAS Tomas LTU FF CE Gaumais
R: KADIOGLU Mustafa (TUR
Piste 7 Sat 15:30 ustafa ( )
196 *kk bye *kk
MAKAROVAS Tomas LTU \Y
AMBROSINI Emiliano ITA 7
o g+ SPADA VICENZA
189 ye R: KISCHA Christian (GER)
68 gxﬁieig\’l\llzimiliano ITA Piste 4 Sun 11:00
MAKAROVAS Tomas LTU 13
Piste 8 Sat 14:10 LOYOLA Neisser
125 ANSPACH Alexandre BEL v EF CE Gaumais BEL v
FFBFC R: GROPPER Joh GER
SALEKI Adrien Piste 8 Sat 15:30 ohanna( )
132 SEVM Vevey sul 13 ANSPACH Alexandre BEL 2
R: KISCHA Christian (GER) FF BFC
LOYOLA Neisser
. - FF CE Gaumais BEL v
253 bye R: GROPPER Johanna (GER)
4 LOYOLA Neisser BEL

FF CE Gaumais
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BODOCZI Nikolaus
3 HE FC Offenbach GER
Piste 9 Sat 14:30
*kk *kk
254 > bye BODOCZI Nikolaus GER v
HE FC Offenbach
Piste 9 Sat 13:30 MASCHERONI Alessandro ITA 14
GYLLENHOFF Anders CS LEGNANO
131 STDIE SWE 13 R: ROGNON Nadia (SUI)
MASCHERONI Alessandro Piste 5 Sun 10:00
126 ITA \Y% p
CS LEGNANO BODOCZI Nikolaus GER v
R: LANGEN Andreas (GER) HE FC Offenbach
SVENSSON Jonathan SWE 12
67 MITTERRAND Fernand GER ST DIF
BE Wasserfreunde Spandau R: HOPSTAKEN Louis (NED)
Piste 10 Sat 14:30
*kk *kk
190 ***bye MITTERRAND Fernand
GER 10
BE Wasserfreunde Spandau
SVENSSON Jonathan
SWE \%
195 *kk bye *kk ST DIF
R: VAN BERGEN Nancy (BEL)
62 SVENSSON Jonathan SWE Piste 5 Sun 11:20
ST DIF BODOCZI Nikolaus GER v
HE FC Offenbach
- SCHMIDT Rlphard _ GER 9
35 KULOZIK Julian GER BN FC Tauberbischofshei
BN Heidelberger FC TSG ) R: GACHTER Christophe (SUI)
Piste 11 Sat 14:30
*kk *kk
222 | bye KULOZIK Julian
. GER \Y
BN Heidelberger FC TSG
Piste 10 Sat 13:30 CLERCX Robin BEL 10
EILER Johannes VS Confrerie Gent
163 HS FC Schwarzach AUT u R: MIDDELVELD Remco (NED)
94 \(/:SLE?n(f:rZ(rieRg:]rt] BEL v EzeLGOEK Juli -
ulian
R: MUNNIX Jens (GER) BN Heidelberger FC TSG GER 14
Piste 11 Sat 13:30 SCHMIDT Richard
99 BERNARD Florian BEL v BN FC Tauberbischofshei GER v
FF Maison de | Escrime R: LANGEN And GER
SACKERMANN Jonas Piste 13 Sat 14:30 nereas )
158 NR Wuppertaler FC GER ® BERNARD Florian BEL .
R: ROGNON Nadia (SUI) FF Maison de | Escrime
SCHMIDT le:hard . GER v
ik Py +* BN FC Tauberbischofshei
227 ye R: GACHTER Christophe (SUI)
SCHMIDT Richard
30 BN FC Tauberbischofshei GER
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VELTRUP Paul
19 NR Fecht Club Krefeld GER
Piste 9 Sat 14:50
*kk *kk
238 "~ bye VELTRUP Paul GER v
NR Fecht Club Krefeld
Piste 13 Sat 13:30 BAEKELANDT Maxime BEL 1
147 BERGNER Maximilian GER 10 VS Confrerie Gent
BE Fechtzentrum Berlin R: ROGNON Nadia (SUI)
BAEKELANDT Maxime Piste 5 Sun 10:20
110 VS Confrerie Gent BEL v VELTRUP Paul GER 14
R: BELAS Karolina (SVK) NR Fecht Club Krefeld
Piste 9 Sat 13:50 JORGENSEN Patrick DEN v
STOLAR Samuel HS HFK Hellerup
83 Akademia sermu SVK u R: VAN BERGEN Nancy (BEL)
BERGER Steven Piste 10 Sat 14:50
174 Be Fc Beriin Stdwest GER v BERGER Steven (174) GER 7
R: VAN BERGEN Nancy (BEL) BE FC Berlin Stidwest
JORGENSEN Patrick
o - HS HFK Hellerup DEN v
211 = bye R: VAN BERGEN Nancy (BEL)
46 JORGENSEN Patrick DEN Piste 6 : Sun 11:20
HS HFK Hellerup JORGENSEN Patrick (46) DEN viL
HS HFK Hellerup
- FROE.SCHIT Lucas GER 6
51 PREZIOSI Alessio ITA WU Heidenheimer SB
MISC - Milano Scherm R: COLMAN Ever (ESP
Piste 11 Sat 14:50 ver )
*kk *kk
206 = bye PREZIOSI Alessio
: ITA 13
MISC - Milano Scherm
NOBIS Alexander
o r BE Wasserfreunde Spandau GER v
179 [~ bye R: MIDDELVELD Remco (NED)
78 NOBIS Alexander GER Piste 6 Sun 10:20
BE Wasserfreunde Spandau NOBIS Alexander (78) GER 8
BE Wasserfreunde Spandau
Piste 10 Sat 13:50 FROESCHL Lucas GER v
115 BLUM Jakob GER v WU Heidenheimer SB
WU Heidenheimer SB R: GACHTER Christophe (SUI)
FLEISCHER Sandro-Leon Piste 13 Sat14:50
142 BE FC Grunewald GER 7 BLUM Jakob GER 12
R: ANDRITZKI Paul (GER) WU Heidenheimer SB
FROESCHL Lucas GER v

Sokk Jkk WU Heidenheimer SB
243 bye R: OTT Janosch (GER)

FROESCHL Lucas
14 WU Heidenheimer SB GER
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WECKERLE Tobias
11 NR TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen GER
Piste 9 Sat 15:10
*kk *kk
246 |~ bye WECKERLE Tobias GER v
NR TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen
Piste 11 Sat 13:50 HOECHSMANN Thomas
- GER 7
VOGLER Bjorn BE TSV Berlin-Wittenau
139 BE FC Berlin Suidwest GER 1 R: HOPSTAKEN Louis (NED)
HOECHSMANN Thomas Piste 5 Sun 10:40
118 BE TSV Berlin-Wittenau GER v WECKERLE Tobias GER v
R: MOLDENHAUER Marian (GER) NR TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen
' LEWIN Johan SWE 14
75 BELLMANN Achim GER STDIF
NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen R: HOPSTAKEN Louis (NED)
Piste 10 Sat 15:10
*kk *kk
182 bye BELLMANN Achim
GER 14
NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen
LEWIN Johan
SWE \%
203 *kk bye *kk ST DIF
R: ROGNON Nadia (SUI)
54 LEWIN Johan SWE Piste 5 Sun 11:45
STDIF WECKERLE Tobias GER v
NR TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen
BRINKMANN Marco
43 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ Javier Esp NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen GER 12
TRESCANTOS-M R: MOLDENHAUER Marian (GER)
Piste 11 Sat 15:10
*kk *kk
214 = bye RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ Javier Esp v
TRESCANTOS-M
Piste 13 Sat 13:50 FRIIS RUUD
NOR 8
17 GRABARCZYK Oskar GER 12 OS Bygdo Fekteklubb
BE Fechtzentrum Berlin R: ANDRITZKI Paul (GER)
86 FRIIS RUUD NOR v Piste 6 : Sun 10:40
OS Bygdo Fekteklubb RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ Javier Esp 1
R: VANDENBERK Florian (BEL) TRESCANTOS-M
Piste 9 Sat 14:10 BRINKMANN Marco GER v
107 FERNANDEZ PEREZ Javier ESP v NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen
CELC-M R: VAN BERGEN Nancy (BEL)
KOZLOWSKI Todd Piste 13 Sat 15:10
150 | ETV Hamburg USA 7 | [FERNANDEZ PEREZ Javier Esp .
R: VAN BERGEN Nancy (BEL) CELC-M
BRINKMANN Marco GER v
ik Py +* NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen
235 ye R: GACHTER Christophe (SUI)
BRINKMANN Marco
22 NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen GER
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27 |EAST William GBR
Piste 9 Sat 15:30
230 *kk bye *kk
EAST William GBR \%
Piste 10 Sat 14:10 ALEXANDERSEN Nicolaj DEN 12
FRAUEN Finn HS Hellerup FK
155 SH Elmshorner MTV GER 10 R: ANDRITZKI Paul (GER)
P f Piste 5 Sun 11:00
102 ALEXANDERSEN Nicolaj DEN Vil
HS Hellerup FK EAST William GBR v
R: ROGNON Nadia (SUI)
Piste 11 Sat 14:10 MARTINI Cosimo ITA 12
_Eri CS Pisa Di Ciolo
o1 OSWALD Charles Eric sul 14 : :
CEB Bienne Biel R: BELAS Karolina (SVK)
RUSSELL James Piste 10 Sat 15:30
166 ¢ edhill and Reigate GBR V| RUSSELL James (166) GBR 10
R: OTT Janosch (GER) Redhill and Reigate
MARTINI Cosimo
o - CS Pisa Di Ciolo ITA v
219 =+ bye R: MUNNIX Jens (GER)
MARTINI Cosimo Piste 6 Sun 11:45
38 CS Pisa Di Ciolo ITA EAST Wili GBR
illiam \%
MATTSSON Axel
59 DOGUE Patrick GER SY EKC SWE 13
BR OSC Potsdam R: VAN BERGEN Nancy (BEL)
Piste 11 Sat 15:30
*kk *kk
198 =~ bye DOGUE Patrick GER u
BR OSC Potsdam
BEHRENDT Michael
o r BE Fechtzentrum Berlin GER v
187 |~ bye R: FISCHER Maike (GER)
70 BEHRENDT Michgel GER Piste 6 : Sun 11:00
BE Fechtzentrum Berlin BEHRENDT Michael (70) GER 12
BE Fechtzentrum Berlin
Piste 13 Sat 14:10 MATTSSON Axel SWE v
SCHANZLEH Thom SY FKC
123 ) ) NED 13
Schermacademie Zair R: GACHTER Christophe (SUI)
MAHAMUD Gonzalo Piste 13 Sat 15:30
134 saes-su ESP V' [MAHAMUD Gonzalo (134)
ESP 8
R: ANDRITZKI Paul (GER) SAES-BU
MATTSSON Axel
\%
251 *kk b *kk SY FKC SWE
ye R: LANGEN Andreas (GER)
MATTSSON Axel
6 SY FKC SWE
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GAZZANIGA Giacomo
7 BGPOL - Polisportiva ITA
Piste 14 Sat 14:30
250 = bye = GAZZANIGA Giacomo A o
BGPOL - Polisportiva
Piste 14 Sat 13:30 ELIZARI Inigo ESP A
135 STRAUMOY Truls NOR 14 CNE-NA
VE Bergens Fekteklubb R:UENTZELMANN Sven (GER)
ELIZARI Inigo Piste 7 Sun 10:00
122 cnEna ESP GAZZANIGA Giacomo A .
R: WURSTER Svenja (GER) BGPOL - Polisportiva
DERKSEN Ruben (71) NED v
71 DERKSEN Ruben NED Scaramouche
Scaramouche R: RODRIGUEZ Christian (GER)
Piste 16 Sat 14:30
*kk *kk
186 ** bye DERKSEN Ruben NED v
Scaramouche
NIGGELER Michele sul 12
o - Lugano Scherma
199 = bye R: BERTRAM Tobias (GER)
NIGGELER Michele Piste 7 Sun 11:20
58 Sul
Lugano Scherma DERKSEN Ruben (71) NED v
Scaramouche
MUELLER Dean (39) GER 1
39 MUELLER Dean GER NR TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen
NR TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen R: HONTI - KISS Dominika (HUN)
Piste 17 Sat 14:30
*kk *kk
218 [ bye MUELLER Dean GER v
NR TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen
Piste 16 Sat 13:30 BURKARDT Michael (167) GER 2
BURKARDT Michael HE Darmstadter FC
167 HE Darmstadter FC GER v R: PASICHNYK Gennadiy (UKR)
90 WEBER Frederik sul 14 Piste 8 Sun 10:00
SEB Basel MUELLER Dean GER v
R: OXENSTIERNA Alexander (SWE) NR TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen
Piste 17 Sat 13:30 BRUNOLD Bruce
; ; Sul 14
103 DEGORCE Aurelien GBR 6 ZFC Zuerich
Leon Paul Epee R: DERAMAIX Merlin (BEL)
Piste 19 Sat 14:30
154 RYKUNOU Dzmitry BLR \Y
RYKUNOU Dzmitry (154) BLR 9
R: UENTZELMANN Sven (GER)
BRUNOLD Bruce sul v
x xx ZFC Zuerich
231 =*bye R: DERAMAIX Merlin (BEL)
BRUNOLD Bruce
26 ZFC Zuerich sul
OohardiT Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
\\ phar tleam License: Steve Glinka
Sportevent Document ID: FE_FIE_0010 13/17

www.ophardt-team.org s.lange@ophardt-team.org

23.02.2020 16:57



WeilRer

= Weiler Bar

Berlin (GER)

Bar 23.02.2020 - 22.02.2020

2020

Epee Men's

Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Senior
OFFICIAL
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
MESZAROS Maximilian
23 BN FC Tauberbischofshei GER
Piste 14 Sat 14:50
*kk *kk
234 > bye MESZAROS Maximilian GER .
BN FC Tauberbischofshei
Piste 19 Sat 13:30 LINDENMANN Bastian
: ) _ GER v
151 PEIGNET Frederic FRA 13 WU TSG Reutlingen
HE FC Offenbach R: RODRIGUEZ Christian (GER)
LINDENMANN Bastian Piste 7 Sun 10:20
106 iy 156 Reutingen GER v LINDENMANN Bastian (106) GER 0
R: KADIOGLU Mustafa (TUR) WU TSG Reutlingen
Piste 14 Sat 13:50 HATZ Nick sul v
g7 BIRKENMAIER Marco GER 14 ZFC Zuerich
WU TSG Reutlingen R: KADIOGLU Mustafa (TUR)
170 OBERKIRCHER Volker GER v Piste 16 Sat14:50
BN Heidelberger FC TSG OBERKIRCHER Volker (170) GER 14
R: PASICHNYK Gennadiy (UKR) BN Heidelberger FC TSG
HATZ Nick
o - ZFC Zuerich sul v
215 =+ bye R: VANDENBERK Florian (BEL)
HATZ Nick Piste 8 Sun 11:20
42 ) Sul
ZFC Zuerich HATZ Nick (42) SUI v
ZFC Zuerich
SCHMIER Robert (55) GER ;
55 SCHMIER Robert GER BN Heidelberger FC TSG
BN Heidelberger FC TSG R: MIDDELVELD Remco (NED)
Piste 17 Sat 14:50
*kk *kk
202 bye SCHMIER Robert GER Y]
BN Heidelberger FC TSG
(ABFFél;l\;DER Pascal sul s
183 *kk bye *kk emn
R: PASICHNYK Gennadiy (UKR)
74 GRUNDER Pascal sul Piste 8 Sun 10:20
AFCB Bern SCHMIER Robert GER v
BN Heidelberger FC TSG
Piste 16 Sat13:50 MARENCO Federico A ”
119 UIBEL Pele GER v CS IVREA
BE Wasserfreunde Spandau R: DERAMAIX Merlin (BEL)
SCHAEFFERS Max Piste 19 Sat 14:50
138 BE MFK Berlin GER 8 UIBEL Pele GER s
R: GACHTER Christophe (SUI) BE Wasserfreunde Spandau
MARENCO Federico ITA v
B CS IVREA
R: DERAMAIX Merlin (BEL)
MARENCO Federico
10 CS IVREA ITA
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VAN NUNEN David
15 Pallos Utrecht NED
Piste 14 Sat 15:10
*kk *kk
242 |=* bye VAN NUNEN David NED v
Pallos Utrecht
Piste 17 Sat 13:50 HUSSON Geoffroy BEL 10
THIELE Tom FF Maison de | Escrime
143 SN FC Leipzig GER 7 R: ROSENBAUM Florian (GER)
HUSSON Geoffroy Piste 7 Sun 10:40
114 FF Maison de | Escrime BEL v VAN NUNEN David NED v
R: OXENSTIERNA Alexander (SWE) Pallos Utrecht
DAGANI Elia sul 8
79 VAN GAMEREN Ax NED Lugano Scherma
Schermacademie Zair R: WURSTER Svenja (GER)
Piste 16 Sat 15:10
*kk *kk
178 *** bye VAN GAMEREN Ax| NED .
Schermacademie Zair
DAGANI Elia sul v
ity Lugano Scherma
207 ye R: WURSTER Svenja (GER)
50 DAGANI Elia sul Piste 7 : Sun 11:45
Lugano Scherma VAN NUNEN David
NED \%
Pallos Utrecht
DOGUE Marvin (82)
47 CURATOLO Francesco Matteo ITA BR OSC Potsdam GER 8
CS Pettorelli di Pia R: BELAS Karolina (SVK)
Piste 17 Sat 15:10
*kk *kk
210 bye CURATOLO Francesco Matteo ITA s
CS Pettorelli di Pia
Piste 19 Sat 13:50 DOGUE Marvin GER v
DEHEZ Jeremy BR OSC Potsdam
175 FF CRE Bruxelles BEL 12 R: PASICHNYK Gennadiy (UKR)
DOGUE Marvin Piste 8 Sun 10:40
82 BR OSC Potsdam GER v DOGUE Marvin (82) GER v
R: KADIOGLU Mustafa (TUR) BR OSC Potsdam
Piste 14 Sat 14:10 MULTERER Niklas GER 12
11 WIRTH Henning GER v WU Heidenheimer SB
BN Heidelberger FC TSG R: ROSENBAUM Florian (GER|
KOIOS Christos Piste 19 Sat 15:10 orian )
146\ sv Boblingen GER 3| \WIRTH Henning GER 1
R: PASICHNYK Gennadiy (UKR) BN Heidelberger FC TSG
MULTERER Niklas
. . WU Heidenheimer SB GER M
239 = bye R: VANDENBERK Florian (BEL)
MULTERER Niklas
18 WU Heidenheimer SB GER
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OFFICIAL
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HOCH Andre
81 BN FC Tauberbischofshei GER
Piste 14 Sat 15:30
*kk *kk
226 bye HOCH Andre GER v
BN FC Tauberbischofshei
Piste 16 Sat 14:10 LEISER Rico GER 12
159 VERWAAL Crijn BEL 12 OSC Potsdam
VS Confrerie Gent R: MOLDENHAUER Marian (GER)
LEISER Rico Piste 7 Sun 11:00
98 GER \Y
0SC Potsdam HOCH Andre. - GER v
R: OXENSTIERNA Alexander (SWE) BN FC Tauberbischofshei
"Ki:eEléT o Sat14:10 ALHUSSAIN Ahmad Abbas I. KSA 14
oni
95 HE FC Offenbach GER 13 R: HONTI - KISS Dominika (HUN)
MORETTI Marco Piste 16 Sat 15:30
162 |5 5poL - polisportiva ITA V' IMORETTI Marco (162) A »
R: GACHTER Christophe (SUI) BGPOL - Polisportiva
ALHUSSAIN Ahmad Abbas I. KSA \Y
223 [*** bye *** R: DERAMAIX Merlin (BEL)
34 |ALHUSSAIN Ahmad Abbas I. KSA :Sc‘)e éH g Sun 11:45
ndre
BN FC Tauberbischofshei GER 10
BELLMANN Lukas
63 CAPUANO Vito ITA NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen GER vis
ASD Bari R: UENTZELMANN Sven (GER)
Piste 17 Sat 15:30
*kk *kk
194 [ bye CAPUANO Vito A v
ASD Bari
SALOKAS Arnas
o r Gaja-Florete LTu 6
191 [~ bye R: VANDENBERK Florian (BEL)
66 SALOKAS Arnas LTU Piste 8 Sun 11:00
Gaja-Florete CAPUANO Vito ITA 8
ASD Bari
Piste 19 Sat 14:10 BELLMANN Lukas GER v
127 JUKNA Rokas LTU 10 NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen
Gaja-Florete R: KADIOGLU Mustafa (TUR)
RIEDEL Alexander Piste 19 Sat 15:30
130" 55 sv waldirch GER V' |RIEDEL Alexander (130) GER s
R: KADIOGLU Mustafa (TUR) BS SV Waldkirch
BELLMANN Lukas GER v
ik Py +* NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen
255 ye R: ROSENBAUM Florian (GER)
BELLMANN Lukas
2 NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen GER
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OFFICIAL
B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
Piste 1 Sun 12:20
GEITUNG Tomas (97)
1 VE Bergens Fekteklubb NOR 10
KUHN Georg Piste 1 Sun 12:50
16 k¢ zuerich sul V' [KUHN Georg (16) Ul .
R: UENTZELMANN Sven (GER) ZFC Zuerich
Piste 2 Sun 12:20 PAULOUSKI Dzianis BLR y
g TAURIAINEN Topias (73) EIN ; SCAF RB
ES Espoon Miekkailijat R: BROSCHEID Frederik (GER)
8 PAULOUSKI Dzianis BLR v Piste FINAL Sun 14:30
SCAF RB PAULOUSKI Dzianis (8) BLR 6
R: ECKL Kristin (GER) SCAF RB
Piste 3 Sun 12:20 TULEN Tristan (12) NED v
5 CAMARGO Alexandre BRA 9 SC Den Bosch
PR AMK R: HONTI - KISS Dominika (HUN) / V: KADIOGLU Mustafa (TUR)
TULEN Tristan Piste 3 Sun 12:50
12 ¢ pen Bosch NED V' [TULEN Tristan (12) neol  vu
R: FISCHER Maike (GER) SC Den Bosch
Piste 4 Sun 12:20 LOYOLA Neisser BEL s
13 HERZBERG Fabian GER 1 FF CE Gaumais
NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen R: KECK Maximilian (GER)
4 LOYOLA Ngisser BEL v Piste FINAL : Sun 16:15
FF CE Gaumais TULEN Tristan (12) NED v
R: ROGNON Nadia (SUI) SC Den Bosch
Piste 5 Sun 12:20 JORGENSEN Patrick (46) DEN o
BODOCZI Nikolaus HS HFK Hellerup
3 GER 8
HE FC Offenbach _ R: BELAS Karolina (SVK) / V: HONTI - KISS Dominika (HUN)
14 JORGENSEN Patrick (46) DEN v Piste 5 : Sun 12:50
HS HFK Hellerup JORGENSEN Patrick (46) DEN v
R: KADIOGLU Mustafa (TUR) HS HFK Hellerup
Piste 6 Sun 12:20 WECKERLE Tobias (11) GER 12
WECKERLE Tobias NR TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen
n NR TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen GER v R: HONTI - KISS Dominika (HUN)
6 |EAST William (27) GBR 14 Piste FINAL : Sun 14:45
JORGENSEN Patrick (46) DEN v
R: HOPSTAKEN Louis (NED) HS HFK Hellerup
Piste 7 Sun 12:20 BELLMANN Lukas
7 DERKSEN Ruben (71) NED v NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen GER 12
Scaramouche ! R: DERAMAIX Merlin (BEL) / V: BELAS Karolina (SVK)
HATZ Nick (42) Piste 7 Sun 12:50
10 r suerich sul 1 | IDERKSEN Ruben (71) NED 13
R: MUNNIX Jens (GER) Scaramouche
Piste 8 Sun 12:20 BELLMANN Lukas
GER \%
VAN NUNEN David NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen
15 Pallos Utrecht NED 10 R: DERAMAIX Merlin (BEL)
BELLMANN Lukas
2 NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen GER vi
R: HONTI - KISS Dominika (HUN)
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© Weil3er Bar Epee Men's
We'gg{ Berlin (GER) Individual gyophertrean
23.02.2020 - 9:00 AM - 22.02.2020 “Wsportevent
2020 OFFICIAL Senior
Referees activity
Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name Pools x y z A B H | K Ref Vid Ass
BEL N N2 N DERAMAIX Merlin 2 2 3 2 1 1 1 12 0 2
N2 VAN BERGEN Nancy 2 2 2 1 9 0 0
N2 FREMALLE Thierry 2 2 3 7 0 0
B CN CN VANDENBERK Florian 2 2 3 7 0 0
ESP COLMAN Ever 2 2 3 2 1 10 O 0
GER CN CN MOLDENHAUER Marian 2 1 1 1 5 0 0
CN D KISCHA Christian 2 1 2 5 0 0
CN CN ANDRITZKI Paul 2 2 2 6 0 0
CN BAUMANN Katrin 2 2 0 0
B MUNNIX Jens 2 1 1 1 1 6 0 0
CN OTT Janosch 2 1 3 1 1 8 0 0
CN RODRIGUEZ Christian 2 1 1 4 0 0
CN CN CN UENTZELMANN Sven 2 1 1 1 1 6 0 0
C GROPPER Johanna 2 1 2 1 6 0 0
C ROSENBAUM Florian 2 2 1 5 0 0
B CN BROSCHEID Frederik 2 2 2 1 1 1 9 0 0
B B FISCHER Maike 2 1 2 1 1 7 0 0
CN CN ECKL Kristin 2 1 2 1 1 7 0 0
B D LANGEN Andreas 2 1 1 1 5 0 0
B L BERTRAM Tobias 2 1 3 1 7 0 0
B KECK Maximilian 2 1 2 1 1 7 0 0
CN WURSTER Svenja 2 1 1 1 5 0 0
HUN HONTI - KISS Dominika 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 01 11 1 1
NED B CN D MIDDELVELD Remco 2 2 2 2 1 9 0 0
CN CN HOPSTAKEN Louis 2 2 2 2 1 1 10 O 0
SuUl N GACHTER Christophe 2 2 2 2 1 9 0 0
C ROUYER Elodie 2 2 1 5 0 0
C ROGNON Nadia 2 2 3 2 1 1 11 0 0
SVK B BELAS Karolina 2 2 3 1 1 01 1 10 1 1
SWE B OXENSTIERNA Alexander 2 3 3 2 1 11 0 0
TUR B KADIOGLU Mustafa 2 3 1 2 2 1 0/1 11 1 2
UKR CN CN PASICHNYK Gennadiy 2 2 3 7 0 0

32 Referees
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